






11th September 2023
CRH plc Transaction in Own Shares

CRH plc (“CRH”) announces that on 8th September 2023 it purchased the following number of its ordinary shares (the “ordinary shares”) on Euronext Dublin and/or London Stock Exchange (as applicable), from CRH’s broker Societe Generale. The ordinary shares purchased will be held as treasury shares.

	 

	 
	 
	Euronext Dublin
	London Stock Exchange
	

	Number of ordinary shares purchased:  
	435,000
	213,000
	

	Highest price paid per share:
	€51.50 
	GBp 4,419.00
	

	Lowest price paid per share:
	€50.32 
	GBp 4,318.00
	

	Volume weighted average price paid:
	€50.7859 
	GBp 4,357.84
	



The purchases form part of CRH's intention to buy back ordinary shares of up to $1 billion* in the period to 22nd September 2023 following its announcement on 30th June 2023 and were effected by CRH’s broker as part of the Programme announced on 2nd March 2023. 

Following settlement of the above transactions CRH will hold 40,134,614 of its ordinary shares in treasury which represents 5.336% of the issued ordinary share capital of CRH. Ordinary shares held in treasury do not have any voting rights. Following settlement, CRH will have 712,005,724 ordinary shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) (including as it forms part of retained EU law in the United Kingdom ('UK') from time to time and, where relevant, pursuant to the UK’s European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018 and the UK’s Market Abuse (Amendment) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made on 8th September 2023 by Societe Generale on behalf of CRH as part of the buyback programme is scheduled to this announcement.


*Being an amount equal to €920 million (based on a FX Rate of $1:€0.92 fixed for the duration of the buyback programme).


Contact: 
Diarmuid Enright 
Assistant Company Secretary
Tel: 00 3531 6344340




	Issuer name:
	
	CRH plc
	
	 

	LEI
	
	549300MIDJNNTH068E74
	

	ISIN: 
	
	IE0001827041
	

	Intermediary name:
	Societe Generale
	

	Intermediary code:
	SGEN
	
	

	Time zone:
	
	BST
	
	

	Currency:
	
	EUR & GBp (as indicated below)
	

	Date of Transactions:
	
	08/09/2023
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Aggregated Information

	
	
	
	
	

	Trading venue
	Currency
	Volume Weighted Average Price
	Aggregated volume

	Euronext Dublin
(XMSM)
	EUR
	50.7859
	                           435,000 

	London Stock Exchange (XLON)
	GBp
	              4,357.84 
	                           213,000 





	London Stock Exchange



	Number of Shares 
	Price Per Share (GBp)
	Currency
	Trade Time
	Trading Venue
	MatchID

	90
	43.93
	GBP
	08:00:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPUW

	84
	43.93
	GBP
	08:00:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPUX

	120
	43.98
	GBP
	08:01:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPYT

	24
	44
	GBP
	08:01:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP0H

	34
	44.08
	GBP
	08:01:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP03

	54
	44.13
	GBP
	08:01:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP1M

	63
	44.19
	GBP
	08:01:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP3Y

	182
	44.18
	GBP
	08:02:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP30

	237
	44.18
	GBP
	08:02:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP31

	81
	44.16
	GBP
	08:02:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP4H

	63
	44.14
	GBP
	08:02:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP41

	75
	44.12
	GBP
	08:02:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP4C

	42
	44.09
	GBP
	08:02:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP52

	98
	44.1
	GBP
	08:03:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP8J

	76
	44.05
	GBP
	08:03:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP8R

	153
	44.04
	GBP
	08:03:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOP85

	166
	44.07
	GBP
	08:05:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPA0

	168
	44.06
	GBP
	08:05:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPAC

	126
	44.04
	GBP
	08:05:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPB7

	183
	44.04
	GBP
	08:05:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPBA

	104
	44.03
	GBP
	08:05:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPBB

	177
	44.02
	GBP
	08:05:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPCP

	87
	43.99
	GBP
	08:06:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPER

	151
	43.96
	GBP
	08:07:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPFR

	243
	43.94
	GBP
	08:07:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOPF3

	271
	43.92
	GBP
	08:07:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQGI

	188
	43.96
	GBP
	08:09:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQIA

	121
	43.97
	GBP
	08:09:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQJL

	97
	43.99
	GBP
	08:10:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQKU

	92
	43.98
	GBP
	08:10:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQLY

	92
	43.98
	GBP
	08:10:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQLE

	297
	43.98
	GBP
	08:11:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQMR

	247
	44.03
	GBP
	08:11:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQN4

	266
	44.03
	GBP
	08:11:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQN6

	126
	44.03
	GBP
	08:11:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQOP

	150
	44.09
	GBP
	08:13:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQS2

	253
	44.08
	GBP
	08:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQT1

	305
	44.08
	GBP
	08:15:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQTF

	66
	44.1
	GBP
	08:16:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQVG

	204
	44.09
	GBP
	08:16:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQVL

	322
	44.09
	GBP
	08:16:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQVO

	72
	44.08
	GBP
	08:16:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQVS

	183
	44.18
	GBP
	08:18:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ09

	211
	44.17
	GBP
	08:18:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ15

	100
	44.17
	GBP
	08:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ4X

	14
	44.17
	GBP
	08:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ4Y

	114
	44.17
	GBP
	08:19:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ44

	127
	44.16
	GBP
	08:20:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ5E

	249
	44.15
	GBP
	08:20:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ6Y

	97
	44.13
	GBP
	08:20:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ67

	196
	44.13
	GBP
	08:21:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ7B

	216
	44.13
	GBP
	08:21:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ7E

	89
	44.11
	GBP
	08:21:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ8Q

	129
	44.12
	GBP
	08:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ9L

	189
	44.11
	GBP
	08:22:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ9W

	313
	44.09
	GBP
	08:22:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQ9Z

	315
	44.1
	GBP
	08:22:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQAJ

	395
	44.1
	GBP
	08:22:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQAK

	180
	44.08
	GBP
	08:25:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQB8

	263
	44.06
	GBP
	08:25:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQCP

	64
	44.04
	GBP
	08:25:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQC0

	61
	44.03
	GBP
	08:26:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQEY

	170
	44.03
	GBP
	08:26:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQEZ

	176
	44.02
	GBP
	08:27:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQFP

	128
	44.02
	GBP
	08:27:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQFQ

	95
	44.02
	GBP
	08:27:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQFR

	6
	44.02
	GBP
	08:27:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOQFS

	329
	44
	GBP
	08:28:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORGF

	165
	44
	GBP
	08:29:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORHE

	128
	44.03
	GBP
	08:30:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORJS

	70
	44.03
	GBP
	08:30:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORJT

	294
	44.02
	GBP
	08:30:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKQ

	177
	44
	GBP
	08:30:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKR

	151
	43.99
	GBP
	08:30:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKU

	372
	43.98
	GBP
	08:31:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORK5

	118
	43.97
	GBP
	08:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORK7

	72
	43.96
	GBP
	08:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORK9

	91
	43.97
	GBP
	08:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKA

	95
	43.97
	GBP
	08:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKB

	24
	43.97
	GBP
	08:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORKC

	69
	43.97
	GBP
	08:32:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORML

	61
	43.96
	GBP
	08:32:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORM1

	216
	43.96
	GBP
	08:32:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORM2

	98
	43.94
	GBP
	08:32:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORMB

	139
	43.94
	GBP
	08:32:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORNU

	177
	43.93
	GBP
	08:34:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORPP

	213
	43.91
	GBP
	08:35:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORQI

	297
	43.91
	GBP
	08:35:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORQJ

	105
	43.88
	GBP
	08:35:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORRH

	24
	43.88
	GBP
	08:35:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORRI

	148
	44
	GBP
	08:38:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORVJ

	253
	44.02
	GBP
	08:39:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORVQ

	408
	44
	GBP
	08:39:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORW2

	393
	44
	GBP
	08:40:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORXU

	45
	43.98
	GBP
	08:40:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORXB

	230
	43.98
	GBP
	08:40:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORXC

	320
	43.98
	GBP
	08:42:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR00

	387
	44
	GBP
	08:43:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR2J

	46
	43.97
	GBP
	08:43:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR3S

	119
	43.97
	GBP
	08:43:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR3T

	199
	43.99
	GBP
	08:44:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR3A

	176
	43.97
	GBP
	08:44:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR3E

	276
	43.96
	GBP
	08:45:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR5J

	229
	43.97
	GBP
	08:46:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR6P

	281
	43.96
	GBP
	08:47:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOR7Q

	333
	43.96
	GBP
	08:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORAY

	187
	43.93
	GBP
	08:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORAB

	137
	43.91
	GBP
	08:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORAC

	103
	43.94
	GBP
	08:49:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORB0

	221
	43.93
	GBP
	08:50:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOREI

	141
	43.91
	GBP
	08:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOREX

	100
	43.9
	GBP
	08:52:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BORFA

	300
	43.89
	GBP
	08:54:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSL3

	30
	43.89
	GBP
	08:54:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSL4

	136
	43.89
	GBP
	08:55:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSMR

	74
	43.89
	GBP
	08:57:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSPY

	55
	43.89
	GBP
	08:57:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSPZ

	41
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQS

	54
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQT

	95
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQU

	108
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQV

	71
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQW

	693
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQX

	1386
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQY

	93
	43.87
	GBP
	08:57:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSQZ

	279
	43.85
	GBP
	08:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSSB

	289
	43.85
	GBP
	08:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSTH

	165
	43.85
	GBP
	08:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSTI

	188
	43.84
	GBP
	08:59:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSUG

	60
	43.84
	GBP
	09:01:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSYR

	481
	43.85
	GBP
	09:02:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSZ4

	20
	43.83
	GBP
	09:02:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS0J

	155
	43.83
	GBP
	09:02:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS0P

	353
	43.8
	GBP
	09:03:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS2L

	95
	43.8
	GBP
	09:03:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS2T

	88
	43.8
	GBP
	09:03:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS2U

	424
	43.8
	GBP
	09:03:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS2V

	77
	43.79
	GBP
	09:03:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS2E

	117
	43.78
	GBP
	09:04:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS3W

	59
	43.78
	GBP
	09:04:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS4K

	169
	43.78
	GBP
	09:06:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS76

	321
	43.74
	GBP
	09:08:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOS96

	352
	43.74
	GBP
	09:09:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSB8

	46
	43.71
	GBP
	09:10:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSEI

	55
	43.7
	GBP
	09:10:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOSEJ

	148
	43.7
	GBP
	09:10:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTGI

	149
	43.7
	GBP
	09:10:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTGR

	149
	43.7
	GBP
	09:10:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTGU

	150
	43.7
	GBP
	09:10:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTGW

	54
	43.69
	GBP
	09:10:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTG6

	58
	43.7
	GBP
	09:11:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTH0

	197
	43.7
	GBP
	09:11:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTJ2

	34
	43.7
	GBP
	09:12:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTLV

	7
	43.7
	GBP
	09:12:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTL1

	59
	43.7
	GBP
	09:12:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTL2

	55
	43.69
	GBP
	09:12:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTLF

	339
	43.7
	GBP
	09:14:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTS8

	105
	43.69
	GBP
	09:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTTT

	300
	43.69
	GBP
	09:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTTU

	51
	43.69
	GBP
	09:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTTV

	34
	43.69
	GBP
	09:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTTW

	10
	43.69
	GBP
	09:15:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTTX

	52
	43.68
	GBP
	09:15:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTT0

	90
	43.66
	GBP
	09:15:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTVC

	40
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTWN

	48
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTW6

	66
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTXW

	55
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTX3

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTX5

	59
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTX6

	68
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTX7

	37
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTXD

	45
	43.65
	GBP
	09:15:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTYL

	37
	43.63
	GBP
	09:16:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTYD

	110
	43.63
	GBP
	09:17:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTZ9

	56
	43.63
	GBP
	09:17:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT1J

	57
	43.63
	GBP
	09:17:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT16

	56
	43.63
	GBP
	09:17:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT1F

	16
	43.63
	GBP
	09:17:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT2G

	37
	43.62
	GBP
	09:17:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT2X

	37
	43.62
	GBP
	09:17:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT25

	37
	43.62
	GBP
	09:17:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT28

	40
	43.62
	GBP
	09:17:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT2E

	59
	43.59
	GBP
	09:18:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT3I

	222
	43.58
	GBP
	09:18:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT42

	300
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT7B

	300
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT7C

	300
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT7D

	87
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT7E

	210
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT7F

	983
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8G

	4
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8H

	1157
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8I

	897
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8J

	90
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8K

	305
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8L

	297
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8M

	280
	43.58
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8N

	185
	43.57
	GBP
	09:19:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT8R

	44
	43.57
	GBP
	09:20:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT9Y

	152
	43.57
	GBP
	09:20:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOT9Z

	79
	43.53
	GBP
	09:20:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTCJ

	21
	43.55
	GBP
	09:22:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTES

	166
	43.55
	GBP
	09:22:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOTET

	235
	43.62
	GBP
	09:23:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUGD

	262
	43.62
	GBP
	09:23:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUHV

	196
	43.63
	GBP
	09:23:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUIP

	194
	43.63
	GBP
	09:23:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUIU

	224
	43.63
	GBP
	09:23:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUIZ

	206
	43.59
	GBP
	09:24:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUOJ

	49
	43.6
	GBP
	09:25:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUP0

	300
	43.57
	GBP
	09:26:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUTZ

	90
	43.57
	GBP
	09:26:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUT0

	338
	43.61
	GBP
	09:28:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUW1

	270
	43.58
	GBP
	09:29:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUX7

	253
	43.58
	GBP
	09:29:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUX8

	268
	43.59
	GBP
	09:29:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUYS

	396
	43.58
	GBP
	09:30:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUY7

	210
	43.58
	GBP
	09:30:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUY8

	190
	43.6
	GBP
	09:32:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU18

	6
	43.6
	GBP
	09:32:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU19

	223
	43.6
	GBP
	09:32:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU1A

	56
	43.6
	GBP
	09:32:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU1D

	86
	43.6
	GBP
	09:32:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU1E

	17
	43.53
	GBP
	09:35:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOU85

	126
	43.53
	GBP
	09:37:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUAU

	128
	43.58
	GBP
	09:38:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUCN

	90
	43.59
	GBP
	09:38:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUCX

	23
	43.59
	GBP
	09:38:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUCZ

	75
	43.61
	GBP
	09:38:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUDL

	47
	43.59
	GBP
	09:39:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUF5

	85
	43.59
	GBP
	09:39:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOUF6

	90
	43.59
	GBP
	09:39:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVG2

	441
	43.61
	GBP
	09:40:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVI8

	149
	43.58
	GBP
	09:42:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVPZ

	78
	43.58
	GBP
	09:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVP5

	279
	43.58
	GBP
	09:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVP6

	48
	43.58
	GBP
	09:45:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVTD

	72
	43.58
	GBP
	09:45:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVVS

	402
	43.58
	GBP
	09:45:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVVT

	64
	43.56
	GBP
	09:46:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVVA

	463
	43.59
	GBP
	09:49:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV3H

	268
	43.58
	GBP
	09:49:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV3Q

	123
	43.56
	GBP
	09:50:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV4P

	195
	43.56
	GBP
	09:50:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV4Q

	133
	43.51
	GBP
	09:53:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV93

	69
	43.51
	GBP
	09:53:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV94

	43
	43.51
	GBP
	09:53:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV97

	202
	43.51
	GBP
	09:53:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOV98

	99
	43.5
	GBP
	09:54:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVBG

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVCP

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVCQ

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVC2

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVC9

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVCA

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDP

	20
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDR

	16
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDS

	27
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDT

	9
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDU

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDV

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDW

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDX

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	09:55:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVD4

	253
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVD7

	53
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVD8

	44
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDA

	75
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDB

	44
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDC

	63
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVDD

	44
	43.5
	GBP
	09:55:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOVE0

	63
	43.5
	GBP
	09:56:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWHZ

	95
	43.5
	GBP
	09:56:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWH0

	12
	43.5
	GBP
	09:56:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWH1

	106
	43.5
	GBP
	09:56:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWH2

	1
	43.5
	GBP
	09:56:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWH3

	260
	43.48
	GBP
	09:56:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWH6

	10
	43.48
	GBP
	09:57:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWKE

	300
	43.48
	GBP
	09:57:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWKF

	28
	43.48
	GBP
	09:57:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWLG

	252
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOM

	51
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOR

	88
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOS

	88
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOT

	45
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOU

	51
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOV

	43
	43.43
	GBP
	09:58:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWOW

	124
	43.42
	GBP
	09:59:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWRU

	95
	43.42
	GBP
	09:59:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWRV

	118
	43.42
	GBP
	09:59:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWRW

	46
	43.42
	GBP
	09:59:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWRX

	5
	43.32
	GBP
	10:00:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWVI

	329
	43.32
	GBP
	10:00:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWVM

	216
	43.26
	GBP
	10:03:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOW3Z

	300
	43.26
	GBP
	10:03:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOW30

	29
	43.26
	GBP
	10:03:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOW31

	291
	43.26
	GBP
	10:03:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOW32

	61
	43.23
	GBP
	10:03:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOW46

	97
	43.19
	GBP
	10:05:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWAU

	15
	43.19
	GBP
	10:05:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWA9

	82
	43.19
	GBP
	10:05:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWAA

	116
	43.19
	GBP
	10:05:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWAB

	232
	43.22
	GBP
	10:06:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWDF

	188
	43.22
	GBP
	10:07:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWEW

	142
	43.22
	GBP
	10:07:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWE0

	125
	43.22
	GBP
	10:07:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOWE1

	438
	43.22
	GBP
	10:09:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXHY

	284
	43.25
	GBP
	10:12:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXLF

	83
	43.26
	GBP
	10:12:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXM2

	37
	43.32
	GBP
	10:14:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXOD

	51
	43.32
	GBP
	10:14:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXPH

	38
	43.32
	GBP
	10:15:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXPK

	75
	43.32
	GBP
	10:15:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXQN

	33
	43.32
	GBP
	10:15:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXQO

	58
	43.32
	GBP
	10:15:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXQX

	41
	43.32
	GBP
	10:15:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXQ5

	108
	43.3
	GBP
	10:15:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXRL

	254
	43.3
	GBP
	10:15:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXRM

	222
	43.3
	GBP
	10:15:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXRW

	223
	43.29
	GBP
	10:16:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXTT

	274
	43.28
	GBP
	10:16:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXTV

	135
	43.27
	GBP
	10:16:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXUO

	134
	43.28
	GBP
	10:18:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXX4

	93
	43.28
	GBP
	10:18:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXX5

	226
	43.31
	GBP
	10:20:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX2R

	120
	43.3
	GBP
	10:20:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX2V

	535
	43.28
	GBP
	10:21:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX3J

	206
	43.27
	GBP
	10:21:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX3E

	87
	43.28
	GBP
	10:23:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX5Y

	1
	43.28
	GBP
	10:23:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX5Z

	132
	43.29
	GBP
	10:23:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX6S

	197
	43.29
	GBP
	10:24:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOX9U

	95
	43.28
	GBP
	10:24:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXAG

	171
	43.28
	GBP
	10:24:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXAH

	414
	43.28
	GBP
	10:26:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXBI

	164
	43.28
	GBP
	10:26:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXBJ

	237
	43.28
	GBP
	10:26:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXBK

	429
	43.27
	GBP
	10:26:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXCK

	364
	43.26
	GBP
	10:26:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXC9

	28
	43.3
	GBP
	10:28:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXES

	360
	43.3
	GBP
	10:28:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXET

	120
	43.32
	GBP
	10:28:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOXF3

	179
	43.34
	GBP
	10:30:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYGF

	72
	43.34
	GBP
	10:30:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYHN

	212
	43.34
	GBP
	10:30:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYHO

	274
	43.32
	GBP
	10:30:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYIM

	233
	43.32
	GBP
	10:30:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYIO

	3
	43.33
	GBP
	10:32:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYJ1

	315
	43.32
	GBP
	10:32:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYJ9

	210
	43.28
	GBP
	10:32:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYJF

	148
	43.26
	GBP
	10:33:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYLN

	79
	43.26
	GBP
	10:33:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYLZ

	127
	43.31
	GBP
	10:34:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYP2

	277
	43.3
	GBP
	10:35:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYQV

	116
	43.28
	GBP
	10:35:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYQ7

	58
	43.28
	GBP
	10:35:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYQ8

	39
	43.28
	GBP
	10:35:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYQ9

	199
	43.27
	GBP
	10:38:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYX7

	259
	43.33
	GBP
	10:42:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY3C

	4
	43.33
	GBP
	10:42:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY3D

	201
	43.31
	GBP
	10:42:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY4J

	289
	43.31
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY9S

	41
	43.31
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY9T

	256
	43.31
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY9W

	250
	43.31
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY9X

	28
	43.31
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOY9Y

	2
	43.32
	GBP
	10:44:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYAN

	275
	43.32
	GBP
	10:44:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYAO

	326
	43.31
	GBP
	10:45:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYBT

	41
	43.31
	GBP
	10:45:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYBU

	19
	43.3
	GBP
	10:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYD4

	297
	43.3
	GBP
	10:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYD5

	193
	43.3
	GBP
	10:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYD6

	81
	43.31
	GBP
	10:46:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYEB

	81
	43.3
	GBP
	10:46:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOYFM

	125
	43.31
	GBP
	10:48:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZIL

	269
	43.3
	GBP
	10:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZKU

	150
	43.3
	GBP
	10:50:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZL6

	65
	43.3
	GBP
	10:50:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZL7

	235
	43.3
	GBP
	10:50:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZN1

	160
	43.29
	GBP
	10:51:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZO7

	87
	43.29
	GBP
	10:51:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZO8

	144
	43.24
	GBP
	10:52:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZS4

	222
	43.2
	GBP
	10:54:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZVI

	24
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZWB

	87
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZXK

	47
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZXL

	24
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZXM

	87
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZXN

	9
	43.24
	GBP
	10:55:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZX3

	104
	43.31
	GBP
	10:58:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ0F

	485
	43.31
	GBP
	10:58:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ1G

	274
	43.3
	GBP
	10:59:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ2Y

	232
	43.29
	GBP
	10:59:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ37

	90
	43.28
	GBP
	10:59:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ4F

	41
	43.27
	GBP
	10:59:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ5N

	40
	43.26
	GBP
	11:00:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZ5V

	219
	43.24
	GBP
	11:02:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZAJ

	214
	43.23
	GBP
	11:02:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZAW

	84
	43.19
	GBP
	11:04:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZC5

	209
	43.18
	GBP
	11:05:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZCD

	41
	43.18
	GBP
	11:05:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZCF

	53
	43.18
	GBP
	11:05:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOZDG

	190
	43.18
	GBP
	11:07:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0L1

	151
	43.19
	GBP
	11:08:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0OX

	321
	43.2
	GBP
	11:09:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0SI

	280
	43.2
	GBP
	11:10:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0VX

	78
	43.19
	GBP
	11:10:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0V8

	40
	43.19
	GBP
	11:11:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0XS

	73
	43.19
	GBP
	11:11:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0YH

	148
	43.22
	GBP
	11:12:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO01J

	65
	43.22
	GBP
	11:12:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO01K

	166
	43.25
	GBP
	11:13:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO04H

	118
	43.29
	GBP
	11:16:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO089

	155
	43.33
	GBP
	11:17:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0BF

	288
	43.32
	GBP
	11:17:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0CS

	369
	43.31
	GBP
	11:17:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0CD

	39
	43.31
	GBP
	11:18:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO0DV

	308
	43.34
	GBP
	11:20:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1H4

	21
	43.34
	GBP
	11:20:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1H5

	636
	43.34
	GBP
	11:21:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1JI

	216
	43.34
	GBP
	11:21:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1JJ

	657
	43.34
	GBP
	11:21:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1JQ

	315
	43.34
	GBP
	11:21:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1JS

	27
	43.38
	GBP
	11:24:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1NN

	300
	43.37
	GBP
	11:24:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1N2

	130
	43.37
	GBP
	11:24:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1N3

	318
	43.36
	GBP
	11:25:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1PM

	112
	43.36
	GBP
	11:25:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1PV

	376
	43.35
	GBP
	11:26:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1Q1

	89
	43.35
	GBP
	11:26:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1Q2

	97
	43.35
	GBP
	11:26:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1Q3

	190
	43.35
	GBP
	11:26:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1Q4

	152
	43.36
	GBP
	11:28:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1R8

	39
	43.4
	GBP
	11:33:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO11R

	36
	43.41
	GBP
	11:34:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO11X

	43
	43.41
	GBP
	11:34:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO114

	183
	43.42
	GBP
	11:35:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO16L

	163
	43.47
	GBP
	11:36:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO18M

	319
	43.49
	GBP
	11:36:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO19Q

	152
	43.48
	GBP
	11:36:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO194

	218
	43.48
	GBP
	11:36:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO195

	195
	43.5
	GBP
	11:38:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO1D0

	350
	43.53
	GBP
	11:40:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2H6

	36
	43.53
	GBP
	11:41:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2IP

	1
	43.53
	GBP
	11:41:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2IQ

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	11:42:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2JQ

	74
	43.52
	GBP
	11:42:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2J1

	63
	43.52
	GBP
	11:42:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2J5

	39
	43.52
	GBP
	11:42:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2J8

	39
	43.52
	GBP
	11:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2LQ

	393
	43.5
	GBP
	11:43:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2LA

	342
	43.49
	GBP
	11:43:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2MQ

	338
	43.49
	GBP
	11:43:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2MR

	133
	43.47
	GBP
	11:43:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2Q4

	209
	43.47
	GBP
	11:43:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2Q5

	210
	43.46
	GBP
	11:44:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2QE

	103
	43.45
	GBP
	11:44:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2R9

	274
	43.45
	GBP
	11:44:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2RA

	198
	43.45
	GBP
	11:44:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2SE

	63
	43.45
	GBP
	11:45:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2TX

	384
	43.45
	GBP
	11:45:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2U7

	256
	43.45
	GBP
	11:45:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2U8

	237
	43.48
	GBP
	11:48:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2YJ

	11
	43.48
	GBP
	11:48:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2YL

	183
	43.48
	GBP
	11:48:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2YM

	20
	43.47
	GBP
	11:48:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2Y5

	292
	43.47
	GBP
	11:48:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2Y6

	75
	43.47
	GBP
	11:48:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2ZG

	81
	43.46
	GBP
	11:49:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO20X

	105
	43.47
	GBP
	11:50:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO23K

	77
	43.47
	GBP
	11:50:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO23L

	213
	43.49
	GBP
	11:53:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO271

	191
	43.49
	GBP
	11:54:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO29K

	323
	43.48
	GBP
	11:55:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO29S

	75
	43.48
	GBP
	11:55:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO29X

	40
	43.47
	GBP
	11:55:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO293

	40
	43.43
	GBP
	11:55:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO29F

	128
	43.43
	GBP
	11:56:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2BA

	158
	43.43
	GBP
	11:57:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2DA

	121
	43.43
	GBP
	11:57:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2DB

	74
	43.41
	GBP
	11:58:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2E3

	76
	43.39
	GBP
	11:59:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO2FX

	146
	43.4
	GBP
	12:00:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3IK

	146
	43.38
	GBP
	12:00:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3IQ

	170
	43.38
	GBP
	12:00:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3IR

	165
	43.41
	GBP
	12:01:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3J3

	166
	43.39
	GBP
	12:01:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3KH

	40
	43.37
	GBP
	12:02:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3KB

	145
	43.36
	GBP
	12:02:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3MJ

	53
	43.36
	GBP
	12:02:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3MM

	335
	43.36
	GBP
	12:04:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3O2

	120
	43.34
	GBP
	12:05:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3PD

	390
	43.39
	GBP
	12:09:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3V1

	19
	43.39
	GBP
	12:09:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3V2

	30
	43.39
	GBP
	12:09:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3V9

	306
	43.39
	GBP
	12:09:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3VA

	292
	43.38
	GBP
	12:09:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3VD

	86
	43.38
	GBP
	12:09:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3VE

	348
	43.39
	GBP
	12:13:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3YD

	312
	43.38
	GBP
	12:13:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3ZM

	96
	43.37
	GBP
	12:14:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO31L

	262
	43.37
	GBP
	12:14:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO31M

	38
	43.36
	GBP
	12:14:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO313

	280
	43.36
	GBP
	12:14:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO314

	310
	43.35
	GBP
	12:15:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO31F

	87
	43.38
	GBP
	12:16:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO34J

	137
	43.38
	GBP
	12:16:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO34K

	323
	43.38
	GBP
	12:19:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO38C

	395
	43.37
	GBP
	12:21:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3EQ

	255
	43.37
	GBP
	12:21:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3EU

	345
	43.36
	GBP
	12:22:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3E6

	312
	43.34
	GBP
	12:23:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3FN

	264
	43.29
	GBP
	12:24:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO3FA

	334
	43.28
	GBP
	12:25:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4J9

	263
	43.28
	GBP
	12:26:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4K6

	184
	43.28
	GBP
	12:26:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4K7

	184
	43.28
	GBP
	12:26:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4KD

	63
	43.28
	GBP
	12:26:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4LP

	66
	43.29
	GBP
	12:27:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4MD

	64
	43.29
	GBP
	12:27:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4NI

	62
	43.29
	GBP
	12:27:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4NJ

	48
	43.29
	GBP
	12:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4QH

	110
	43.29
	GBP
	12:30:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4RP

	307
	43.29
	GBP
	12:30:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4RQ

	41
	43.29
	GBP
	12:31:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4TO

	36
	43.29
	GBP
	12:32:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4T6

	40
	43.29
	GBP
	12:32:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4UV

	35
	43.28
	GBP
	12:32:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4UE

	573
	43.28
	GBP
	12:32:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4UF

	233
	43.27
	GBP
	12:33:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4V0

	755
	43.27
	GBP
	12:34:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4WN

	60
	43.27
	GBP
	12:34:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4WB

	348
	43.27
	GBP
	12:34:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4WC

	37
	43.27
	GBP
	12:35:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4YI

	143
	43.26
	GBP
	12:35:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4YM

	171
	43.26
	GBP
	12:35:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4YN

	320
	43.27
	GBP
	12:36:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO417

	36
	43.27
	GBP
	12:38:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO43W

	321
	43.26
	GBP
	12:38:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO434

	492
	43.25
	GBP
	12:38:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO45F

	486
	43.24
	GBP
	12:38:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO465

	52
	43.24
	GBP
	12:38:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO466

	178
	43.27
	GBP
	12:39:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4AV

	256
	43.28
	GBP
	12:40:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4BN

	60
	43.28
	GBP
	12:40:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4BO

	39
	43.27
	GBP
	12:40:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4B8

	93
	43.29
	GBP
	12:41:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4DL

	77
	43.29
	GBP
	12:41:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4DM

	278
	43.31
	GBP
	12:43:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO4EY

	105
	43.37
	GBP
	12:46:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5IE

	41
	43.36
	GBP
	12:46:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5JG

	478
	43.36
	GBP
	12:47:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5KW

	355
	43.36
	GBP
	12:47:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5K2

	72
	43.35
	GBP
	12:47:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5LI

	40
	43.34
	GBP
	12:47:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5LP

	115
	43.36
	GBP
	12:51:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5QG

	312
	43.36
	GBP
	12:51:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5QW

	354
	43.35
	GBP
	12:52:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5QC

	177
	43.35
	GBP
	12:53:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5RR

	186
	43.35
	GBP
	12:53:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5RS

	166
	43.37
	GBP
	12:54:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5SB

	123
	43.35
	GBP
	12:54:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5TN

	130
	43.35
	GBP
	12:55:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5VI

	151
	43.35
	GBP
	12:56:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5WG

	480
	43.36
	GBP
	12:57:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5WZ

	264
	43.36
	GBP
	12:58:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5YG

	79
	43.35
	GBP
	12:59:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO50K

	41
	43.35
	GBP
	12:59:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO50R

	83
	43.34
	GBP
	12:59:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO51M

	241
	43.34
	GBP
	13:01:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO53W

	295
	43.32
	GBP
	13:03:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO555

	294
	43.31
	GBP
	13:03:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO55E

	140
	43.28
	GBP
	13:03:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO56W

	34
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO59X

	222
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO59Y

	60
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO592

	100
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO593

	100
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO594

	52
	43.31
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO595

	154
	43.3
	GBP
	13:07:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO596

	307
	43.31
	GBP
	13:10:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5CX

	374
	43.31
	GBP
	13:12:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5EJ

	197
	43.31
	GBP
	13:12:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5EK

	18
	43.31
	GBP
	13:12:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5EU

	390
	43.3
	GBP
	13:12:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5E2

	42
	43.3
	GBP
	13:12:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5EB

	79
	43.29
	GBP
	13:12:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO5FZ

	283
	43.3
	GBP
	13:13:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6HR

	66
	43.29
	GBP
	13:13:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6I0

	172
	43.29
	GBP
	13:14:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6JG

	297
	43.29
	GBP
	13:18:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6NP

	242
	43.29
	GBP
	13:20:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6P8

	204
	43.28
	GBP
	13:20:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6Q3

	316
	43.28
	GBP
	13:20:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6Q4

	27
	43.27
	GBP
	13:20:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6QE

	116
	43.29
	GBP
	13:23:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6V9

	256
	43.36
	GBP
	13:23:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6XN

	327
	43.36
	GBP
	13:23:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6XV

	279
	43.35
	GBP
	13:23:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6XY

	150
	43.35
	GBP
	13:23:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6X0

	90
	43.35
	GBP
	13:23:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6X1

	2
	43.35
	GBP
	13:23:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6X2

	182
	43.35
	GBP
	13:24:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6Z4

	376
	43.41
	GBP
	13:31:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO66B

	340
	43.39
	GBP
	13:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO67P

	111
	43.38
	GBP
	13:31:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO67R

	141
	43.35
	GBP
	13:33:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO69H

	55
	43.35
	GBP
	13:33:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO69I

	103
	43.35
	GBP
	13:33:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO69J

	29
	43.35
	GBP
	13:33:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO69K

	37
	43.35
	GBP
	13:36:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6CR

	207
	43.34
	GBP
	13:36:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6CV

	323
	43.33
	GBP
	13:36:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6CY

	156
	43.33
	GBP
	13:36:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6D0

	111
	43.33
	GBP
	13:36:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO6D1

	32
	43.33
	GBP
	13:38:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7GV

	10
	43.33
	GBP
	13:38:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7GW

	38
	43.33
	GBP
	13:39:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7GX

	16
	43.33
	GBP
	13:39:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7G1

	26
	43.33
	GBP
	13:39:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7G2

	142
	43.36
	GBP
	13:40:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7IZ

	32
	43.36
	GBP
	13:40:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7I0

	14
	43.39
	GBP
	13:42:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7LB

	80
	43.39
	GBP
	13:42:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7LC

	150
	43.41
	GBP
	13:42:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MG

	148
	43.41
	GBP
	13:42:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MH

	87
	43.41
	GBP
	13:42:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MI

	583
	43.41
	GBP
	13:42:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MK

	539
	43.4
	GBP
	13:43:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MW

	61
	43.4
	GBP
	13:43:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7MX

	96
	43.47
	GBP
	13:47:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7RS

	84
	43.47
	GBP
	13:47:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7RW

	100
	43.47
	GBP
	13:47:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7RX

	72
	43.47
	GBP
	13:47:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7SL

	400
	43.51
	GBP
	13:48:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7UG

	78
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7U4

	192
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7U6

	120
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7U7

	248
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7UB

	109
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7VD

	104
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7WP

	107
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7W2

	56
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7W3

	37
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7XK

	37
	43.52
	GBP
	13:49:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7XP

	337
	43.5
	GBP
	13:49:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7X4

	402
	43.49
	GBP
	13:50:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7ZG

	82
	43.49
	GBP
	13:50:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7ZK

	250
	43.49
	GBP
	13:50:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7ZL

	59
	43.49
	GBP
	13:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO72N

	36
	43.48
	GBP
	13:52:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO72Z

	281
	43.49
	GBP
	13:52:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO73V

	80
	43.49
	GBP
	13:52:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO73W

	42
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO73F

	43
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO74Q

	44
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO74U

	43
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO74W

	43
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO74X

	43
	43.5
	GBP
	13:53:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO742

	36
	43.5
	GBP
	13:54:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO748

	387
	43.49
	GBP
	13:54:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO75G

	61
	43.5
	GBP
	13:55:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO77Y

	32
	43.5
	GBP
	13:55:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO77Z

	102
	43.5
	GBP
	13:55:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO770

	26
	43.5
	GBP
	13:55:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO78M

	25
	43.5
	GBP
	13:55:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO78N

	66
	43.5
	GBP
	13:56:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO79R

	15
	43.5
	GBP
	13:56:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO79S

	69
	43.5
	GBP
	13:57:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO798

	69
	43.5
	GBP
	13:57:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO79B

	130
	43.5
	GBP
	13:57:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO79C

	36
	43.5
	GBP
	13:57:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7AH

	40
	43.5
	GBP
	13:57:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7AI

	104
	43.5
	GBP
	13:58:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7AF

	113
	43.5
	GBP
	13:58:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7BG

	163
	43.5
	GBP
	13:58:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7BQ

	40
	43.5
	GBP
	13:58:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7B4

	40
	43.5
	GBP
	13:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7BA

	3
	43.5
	GBP
	13:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7CL

	103
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7ES

	150
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7ET

	32
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7E8

	4
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7E9

	73
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7FW

	42
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7FX

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO7FE

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8G1

	37
	43.52
	GBP
	14:00:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8G4

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8G6

	32
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8GD

	10
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8GE

	41
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8GF

	24
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8HZ

	18
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8H0

	36
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8IH

	42
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8IN

	42
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8IQ

	41
	43.52
	GBP
	14:01:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8IT

	42
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8JR

	32
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8JE

	10
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8JF

	55
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8KY

	78
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8K7

	80
	43.52
	GBP
	14:02:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8K8

	83
	43.52
	GBP
	14:03:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8LZ

	37
	43.52
	GBP
	14:03:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8L2

	418
	43.57
	GBP
	14:05:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8OS

	40
	43.57
	GBP
	14:05:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8OV

	250
	43.55
	GBP
	14:05:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8OZ

	92
	43.55
	GBP
	14:05:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8O0

	347
	43.55
	GBP
	14:05:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8O1

	317
	43.55
	GBP
	14:08:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8TB

	332
	43.54
	GBP
	14:09:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8VP

	208
	43.55
	GBP
	14:10:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8WO

	36
	43.55
	GBP
	14:10:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8WQ

	56
	43.55
	GBP
	14:10:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8WT

	42
	43.55
	GBP
	14:11:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8WE

	40
	43.55
	GBP
	14:11:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8XG

	39
	43.55
	GBP
	14:11:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8XU

	251
	43.53
	GBP
	14:11:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8X2

	105
	43.54
	GBP
	14:11:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8YP

	219
	43.54
	GBP
	14:11:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8Y1

	232
	43.53
	GBP
	14:12:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8Y9

	359
	43.53
	GBP
	14:12:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8YB

	304
	43.52
	GBP
	14:12:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8ZH

	193
	43.57
	GBP
	14:20:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO8E7

	112
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9I5

	63
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9I6

	112
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9I7

	65
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9J9

	83
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9JA

	43
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9KL

	32
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9KV

	12
	43.57
	GBP
	14:23:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9KW

	102
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9M7

	103
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9M8

	43
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9MD

	32
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9NI

	6
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9NJ

	37
	43.57
	GBP
	14:24:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9NU

	248
	43.55
	GBP
	14:24:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9N8

	190
	43.55
	GBP
	14:24:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9OO

	129
	43.55
	GBP
	14:25:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9P5

	65
	43.55
	GBP
	14:26:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9RL

	32
	43.55
	GBP
	14:26:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9RM

	65
	43.55
	GBP
	14:26:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9RN

	15
	43.55
	GBP
	14:26:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9RO

	34
	43.55
	GBP
	14:26:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9RP

	102
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9SR

	112
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9SS

	111
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9ST

	74
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9TW

	83
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9T1

	158
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9T4

	106
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9T7

	15
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9T8

	111
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9T9

	40
	43.56
	GBP
	14:27:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9TA

	286
	43.55
	GBP
	14:27:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9TD

	84
	43.54
	GBP
	14:27:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9UH

	88
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9VW

	37
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9V2

	37
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9WM

	47
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9WP

	37
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9WQ

	38
	43.56
	GBP
	14:28:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9WS

	37
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9WW

	47
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9W1

	14
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9W2

	32
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9W3

	47
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9XN

	93
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9XP

	38
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9XR

	37
	43.56
	GBP
	14:29:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9X7

	234
	43.54
	GBP
	14:29:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9X8

	185
	43.53
	GBP
	14:29:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO9Y6

	63
	43.54
	GBP
	14:30:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO906

	242
	43.54
	GBP
	14:30:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO907

	247
	43.54
	GBP
	14:30:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO92K

	45
	43.54
	GBP
	14:30:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO934

	293
	43.54
	GBP
	14:30:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO935

	55
	43.56
	GBP
	14:30:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO96N

	52
	43.56
	GBP
	14:30:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO96Z

	52
	43.56
	GBP
	14:30:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO960

	1
	43.57
	GBP
	14:30:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO97H

	283
	43.57
	GBP
	14:30:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO97I

	52
	43.57
	GBP
	14:31:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BO97J

	80
	43.57
	GBP
	14:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOABB

	1022
	43.57
	GBP
	14:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOACG

	336
	43.55
	GBP
	14:39:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOAC7

	294
	43.54
	GBP
	14:39:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOACF

	111
	43.54
	GBP
	14:39:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOADG

	144
	43.54
	GBP
	14:39:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOADH

	348
	43.55
	GBP
	14:39:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOAET

	20
	43.55
	GBP
	14:39:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGQ

	300
	43.55
	GBP
	14:39:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGR

	83
	43.55
	GBP
	14:39:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGS

	139
	43.54
	GBP
	14:39:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGV

	215
	43.54
	GBP
	14:39:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGW

	8
	43.53
	GBP
	14:39:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBG3

	324
	43.53
	GBP
	14:39:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBG4

	175
	43.53
	GBP
	14:39:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBGD

	443
	43.52
	GBP
	14:39:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBHL

	223
	43.51
	GBP
	14:40:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBHS

	68
	43.51
	GBP
	14:40:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBH0

	184
	43.51
	GBP
	14:40:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBIR

	23
	43.51
	GBP
	14:40:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBIT

	15
	43.53
	GBP
	14:40:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBJ9

	7
	43.53
	GBP
	14:40:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBJA

	63
	43.53
	GBP
	14:40:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBJB

	370
	43.53
	GBP
	14:40:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBK0

	339
	43.54
	GBP
	14:41:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBNP

	258
	43.52
	GBP
	14:41:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBOR

	90
	43.53
	GBP
	14:42:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBQ8

	71
	43.52
	GBP
	14:42:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBRM

	160
	43.52
	GBP
	14:42:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBRN

	366
	43.52
	GBP
	14:42:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBRQ

	272
	43.51
	GBP
	14:42:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBR0

	570
	43.52
	GBP
	14:43:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBR7

	57
	43.51
	GBP
	14:43:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBR9

	162
	43.5
	GBP
	14:43:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBT5

	118
	43.52
	GBP
	14:43:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBUF

	518
	43.52
	GBP
	14:43:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBVG

	468
	43.53
	GBP
	14:43:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBWO

	712
	43.52
	GBP
	14:44:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBW3

	214
	43.52
	GBP
	14:44:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBXN

	49
	43.56
	GBP
	14:44:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB0N

	231
	43.56
	GBP
	14:44:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB0P

	3
	43.56
	GBP
	14:45:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB2Z

	164
	43.56
	GBP
	14:45:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB20

	359
	43.55
	GBP
	14:45:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB3I

	316
	43.54
	GBP
	14:45:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB3W

	430
	43.54
	GBP
	14:46:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB44

	42
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB84

	41
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB86

	42
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB8F

	41
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB9P

	41
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB9Y

	41
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB9Z

	41
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB91

	379
	43.53
	GBP
	14:47:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB93

	97
	43.52
	GBP
	14:47:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOB9E

	605
	43.51
	GBP
	14:47:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBAY

	466
	43.54
	GBP
	14:47:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBB1

	127
	43.57
	GBP
	14:48:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOBD5

	36
	43.61
	GBP
	15:10:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEVQ

	183
	43.61
	GBP
	15:10:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEVR

	192
	43.62
	GBP
	15:10:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEWD

	246
	43.63
	GBP
	15:11:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZN

	582
	43.63
	GBP
	15:11:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZO

	81
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZ1

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZ2

	60
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZ4

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEZF

	40
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0N

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0O

	10
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0Q

	30
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0R

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0S

	40
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE0E

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:11:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE1J

	572
	43.64
	GBP
	15:12:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE2U

	196
	43.64
	GBP
	15:13:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE3Q

	83
	43.64
	GBP
	15:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE5S

	40
	43.64
	GBP
	15:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE5T

	65
	43.63
	GBP
	15:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE5Y

	89
	43.63
	GBP
	15:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE5Z

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8Y

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8Z

	40
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE80

	1
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE81

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE82

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE83

	62
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE84

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE85

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8C

	128
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8D

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8E

	83
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE8F

	32
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9G

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9N

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9O

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9P

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9Q

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9S

	5
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9T

	395
	43.65
	GBP
	15:15:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOE9U

	15
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBO

	185
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBP

	71
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBQ

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBS

	72
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBT

	72
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEB4

	195
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEB5

	10
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEB7

	126
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEB8

	14
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEB9

	288
	43.66
	GBP
	15:15:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEBA

	268
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECR

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECS

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECT

	80
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECU

	10
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECV

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECW

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECX

	400
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECY

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOECZ

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC0

	92
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC1

	75
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC2

	17
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC4

	29
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC5

	46
	43.66
	GBP
	15:16:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEC6

	45
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEDV

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEDY

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEDZ

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOED0

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOED2

	19
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOED3

	26
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOED4

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOED5

	40
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEDA

	6
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEDB

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEM

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEN

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEO

	50
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEP

	34
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEQ

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:16:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEEX

	248
	43.64
	GBP
	15:16:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEE3

	50
	43.64
	GBP
	15:16:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFQ

	45
	43.64
	GBP
	15:16:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFR

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFU

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFV

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFW

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEF0

	45
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEF7

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEF9

	30
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFB

	16
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFC

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFD

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOEFF

	3
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGH

	42
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGI

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGJ

	24
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGK

	22
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGL

	10
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGM

	36
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGN

	45
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGO

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFGX

	46
	43.64
	GBP
	15:17:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFG3

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:18:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLR

	27
	43.65
	GBP
	15:18:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLS

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:18:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLT

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:18:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLU

	144
	43.64
	GBP
	15:18:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLV

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFL8

	111
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFL9

	84
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLA

	122
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFLB

	200
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFMG

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFMH

	111
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFMI

	200
	43.64
	GBP
	15:19:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFMJ

	124
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFNB

	58
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFNC

	44
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFND

	65
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFNE

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFNF

	2
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFOG

	85
	43.66
	GBP
	15:19:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFOH

	285
	43.65
	GBP
	15:20:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFO2

	101
	43.65
	GBP
	15:20:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFO3

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQ3

	249
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQ4

	4
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQA

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQB

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQC

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:20:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFQD

	85
	43.65
	GBP
	15:20:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFRG

	266
	43.65
	GBP
	15:20:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFRH

	160
	43.67
	GBP
	15:20:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFRB

	412
	43.67
	GBP
	15:20:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFS4

	25
	43.68
	GBP
	15:21:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFUJ

	74
	43.68
	GBP
	15:21:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFUK

	335
	43.68
	GBP
	15:21:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFUM

	52
	43.68
	GBP
	15:21:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFUN

	81
	43.68
	GBP
	15:21:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFUO

	266
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVQ

	112
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVR

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVS

	9
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVV

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVW

	7
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVX

	105
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVY

	32
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVZ

	258
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV0

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV1

	107
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV2

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV4

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV7

	43
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFV9

	20
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVB

	22
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVC

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVD

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:21:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFVF

	6
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFWU

	37
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFWV

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFW0

	32
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFW1

	10
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFW2

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFW6

	43
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFWB

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFWC

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFWD

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFXM

	43
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFXO

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFXW

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFX1

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFYO

	58
	43.67
	GBP
	15:22:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFYP

	238
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFYD

	201
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFYE

	47
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFYF

	43
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZI

	42
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZK

	42
	43.68
	GBP
	15:22:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZN

	42
	43.68
	GBP
	15:23:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZR

	43
	43.68
	GBP
	15:23:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZU

	42
	43.68
	GBP
	15:23:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZV

	19
	43.68
	GBP
	15:23:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZW

	23
	43.68
	GBP
	15:23:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFZX

	110
	43.66
	GBP
	15:23:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF0M

	155
	43.66
	GBP
	15:23:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF0T

	6
	43.67
	GBP
	15:23:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF16

	112
	43.67
	GBP
	15:23:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF17

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:23:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF18

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6P

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6Q

	76
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6R

	78
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6X

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6Y

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6Z

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6B

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:25:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6C

	465
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF6E

	48
	43.64
	GBP
	15:25:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF7H

	212
	43.64
	GBP
	15:25:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF7I

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:25:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF7Q

	26
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8P

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8Q

	72
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8R

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8S

	50
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8T

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8U

	130
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8V

	59
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8W

	45
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8X

	130
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8Y

	30
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8Z

	45
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF80

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF81

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF82

	71
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF83

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF84

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF85

	128
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF86

	50
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF87

	3
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8D

	47
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF8E

	14
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF9G

	37
	43.65
	GBP
	15:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF9H

	22
	43.65
	GBP
	15:26:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF9K

	28
	43.65
	GBP
	15:26:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF9L

	17
	43.65
	GBP
	15:26:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF97

	33
	43.65
	GBP
	15:26:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOF98

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:26:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFAH

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFAO

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFAR

	51
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFA0

	452
	43.66
	GBP
	15:26:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFAB

	154
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFBS

	39
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFBX

	10
	43.67
	GBP
	15:26:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFBY

	155
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFCI

	369
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFCY

	70
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFCD

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFCE

	127
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDG

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDH

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDI

	71
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDJ

	40
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDK

	48
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDM

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDN

	110
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDO

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDP

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDQ

	18
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDV

	57
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDW

	76
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDY

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDZ

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFD0

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFD1

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFD7

	24
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFD8

	27
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFD9

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFDA

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFES

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:27:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFEB

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFEC

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFFP

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFFQ

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFF1

	17
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFF3

	33
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFF4

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BOFFC

	27
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGJ

	23
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGK

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGN

	38
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGO

	12
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGP

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGGT

	51
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGG4

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGG5

	50
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGG6

	138
	43.65
	GBP
	15:28:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGG8

	92
	43.65
	GBP
	15:28:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGG9

	32
	43.67
	GBP
	15:28:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGH3

	170
	43.67
	GBP
	15:28:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGH4

	112
	43.67
	GBP
	15:28:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGH5

	401
	43.66
	GBP
	15:28:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGHC

	63
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGIB

	49
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGIC

	1
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGID

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGIE

	51
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJI

	9
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJJ

	41
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJK

	22
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJM

	28
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJN

	47
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJZ

	4
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJ0

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJ1

	9
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJ7

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJ8

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJC

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGJD

	51
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKI

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKR

	10
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKV

	40
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKW

	51
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKX

	21
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKZ

	29
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGK0

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGK1

	32
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGKF

	19
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGLG

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGLJ

	51
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGLW

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGLX

	50
	43.67
	GBP
	15:29:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGLY

	48
	43.66
	GBP
	15:29:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGL0

	543
	43.66
	GBP
	15:29:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGL1

	87
	43.68
	GBP
	15:30:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGNS

	155
	43.67
	GBP
	15:30:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGOJ

	77
	43.67
	GBP
	15:31:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGOT

	123
	43.67
	GBP
	15:31:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGOU

	100
	43.67
	GBP
	15:31:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGOV

	200
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGO4

	135
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGO5

	40
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPS

	55
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPT

	129
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPX

	91
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPY

	32
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPZ

	99
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGP0

	25
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGP5

	12
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGP6

	38
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGP7

	37
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGP9

	37
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGPA

	40
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQX

	54
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQY

	37
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQ2

	56
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQ6

	2
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQ8

	35
	43.66
	GBP
	15:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQ9

	29
	43.65
	GBP
	15:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQB

	213
	43.65
	GBP
	15:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGQC

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:32:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGUQ

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:32:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGUR

	39
	43.65
	GBP
	15:32:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGUS

	202
	43.64
	GBP
	15:32:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGUT

	255
	43.64
	GBP
	15:32:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGU1

	610
	43.63
	GBP
	15:32:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGVK

	246
	43.63
	GBP
	15:32:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGVP

	374
	43.62
	GBP
	15:32:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGVT

	44
	43.62
	GBP
	15:32:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGVV

	184
	43.62
	GBP
	15:32:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGVW

	126
	43.61
	GBP
	15:32:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGWA

	10
	43.62
	GBP
	15:34:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG2J

	40
	43.62
	GBP
	15:34:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG2K

	37
	43.62
	GBP
	15:34:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG2T

	38
	43.62
	GBP
	15:34:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG2U

	37
	43.62
	GBP
	15:34:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG26

	360
	43.65
	GBP
	15:34:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG5F

	58
	43.65
	GBP
	15:34:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG6H

	51
	43.64
	GBP
	15:34:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG6K

	100
	43.64
	GBP
	15:35:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG65

	213
	43.66
	GBP
	15:35:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG71

	239
	43.66
	GBP
	15:35:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG75

	126
	43.66
	GBP
	15:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG7C

	165
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8S

	69
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8T

	69
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8W

	111
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8X

	138
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8Y

	69
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8Z

	111
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG80

	129
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG81

	69
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG82

	111
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG83

	69
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8A

	111
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8B

	12
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8C

	100
	43.68
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG8D

	304
	43.67
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG9G

	111
	43.67
	GBP
	15:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPG9H

	353
	43.66
	GBP
	15:36:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGAS

	67
	43.66
	GBP
	15:36:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGCL

	90
	43.66
	GBP
	15:37:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDL

	69
	43.66
	GBP
	15:37:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDM

	112
	43.66
	GBP
	15:37:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDN

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:37:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDO

	268
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDQ

	3
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDU

	32
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDV

	32
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGDW

	155
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGE9

	50
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGEA

	49
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGEB

	49
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGEF

	18
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFL

	81
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFM

	49
	43.65
	GBP
	15:37:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFN

	122
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFP

	82
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFQ

	10
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGFR

	40
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGF0

	17
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGF1

	41
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGF2

	9
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGF3

	49
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPGF4

	48
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHGN

	1
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHGO

	15
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHG3

	35
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHG4

	49
	43.64
	GBP
	15:37:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHG8

	102
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHGB

	46
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHGF

	49
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHHH

	50
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHHK

	49
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHHN

	49
	43.62
	GBP
	15:37:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHHS

	49
	43.62
	GBP
	15:38:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHH3

	34
	43.62
	GBP
	15:38:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHH7

	132
	43.62
	GBP
	15:38:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHHE

	79
	43.62
	GBP
	15:38:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHIV

	69
	43.62
	GBP
	15:38:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHIW

	196
	43.64
	GBP
	15:38:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHKQ

	63
	43.65
	GBP
	15:39:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHLM

	91
	43.65
	GBP
	15:39:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHL3

	90
	43.65
	GBP
	15:39:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMG

	90
	43.65
	GBP
	15:39:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHM0

	440
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHM1

	18
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHM4

	114
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHM5

	74
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMA

	111
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMB

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMC

	129
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMD

	32
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHME

	73
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHMF

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHNG

	111
	43.64
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHNH

	470
	43.63
	GBP
	15:39:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHNP

	76
	43.63
	GBP
	15:40:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHN3

	111
	43.63
	GBP
	15:40:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHN4

	107
	43.63
	GBP
	15:40:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHN5

	420
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHN7

	126
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHPU

	35
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHR7

	73
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHR9

	69
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHSM

	72
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHSN

	48
	43.62
	GBP
	15:40:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHSO

	237
	43.6
	GBP
	15:40:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHS8

	281
	43.59
	GBP
	15:41:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHTH

	107
	43.59
	GBP
	15:41:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHVT

	49
	43.6
	GBP
	15:41:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHWH

	10
	43.6
	GBP
	15:41:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHWN

	36
	43.6
	GBP
	15:41:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHWO

	46
	43.6
	GBP
	15:41:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHWW

	75
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZN

	111
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZO

	112
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZP

	88
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZQ

	111
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZT

	85
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZU

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHZW

	107
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH3M

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH33

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4J

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4M

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4T

	19
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4U

	27
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4V

	46
	43.63
	GBP
	15:42:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4W

	46
	43.62
	GBP
	15:42:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4X

	46
	43.62
	GBP
	15:42:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH4Y

	1
	43.61
	GBP
	15:42:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH40

	364
	43.61
	GBP
	15:43:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH6L

	172
	43.6
	GBP
	15:43:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH6N

	11
	43.6
	GBP
	15:43:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH6O

	134
	43.6
	GBP
	15:43:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH6P

	164
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH9K

	150
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPH97

	107
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHA5

	111
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHA6

	112
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHA7

	54
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHA9

	111
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHAA

	112
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHAB

	111
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBO

	112
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBP

	15
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBQ

	126
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBR

	94
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBS

	44
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBT

	240
	43.6
	GBP
	15:45:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHBU

	129
	43.62
	GBP
	15:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHB6

	124
	43.62
	GBP
	15:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHB7

	94
	43.62
	GBP
	15:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHB8

	45
	43.62
	GBP
	15:45:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHB9

	291
	43.61
	GBP
	15:46:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHDL

	140
	43.6
	GBP
	15:46:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHFL

	178
	43.6
	GBP
	15:46:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHFM

	92
	43.6
	GBP
	15:46:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHFT

	399
	43.59
	GBP
	15:46:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPHFW

	246
	43.58
	GBP
	15:46:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIHQ

	437
	43.57
	GBP
	15:47:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIIO

	219
	43.58
	GBP
	15:47:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIIV

	32
	43.59
	GBP
	15:48:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIND

	73
	43.59
	GBP
	15:48:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPINE

	111
	43.59
	GBP
	15:48:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOP

	41
	43.59
	GBP
	15:48:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOQ

	49
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOT

	276
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOU

	59
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOX

	51
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIOE

	50
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIPO

	111
	43.58
	GBP
	15:48:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIP8

	111
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIRM

	111
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIRQ

	112
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIRR

	107
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIRS

	5
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPISQ

	45
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPISR

	25
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIT5

	146
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIT6

	150
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIT7

	69
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIT8

	15
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIVD

	30
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIVE

	50
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIWG

	100
	43.58
	GBP
	15:49:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIWZ

	301
	43.57
	GBP
	15:49:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIXA

	54
	43.57
	GBP
	15:49:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIXB

	29
	43.57
	GBP
	15:49:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIXC

	54
	43.57
	GBP
	15:49:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIXD

	41
	43.58
	GBP
	15:50:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIZV

	43
	43.59
	GBP
	15:51:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIBN

	80
	43.59
	GBP
	15:51:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIBO

	111
	43.59
	GBP
	15:51:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIBP

	185
	43.61
	GBP
	15:52:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIDN

	2
	43.6
	GBP
	15:52:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIDQ

	61
	43.6
	GBP
	15:52:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIDR

	54
	43.62
	GBP
	15:53:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIF6

	66
	43.62
	GBP
	15:53:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIFA

	244
	43.62
	GBP
	15:53:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPIFB

	72
	43.63
	GBP
	15:53:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJGB

	32
	43.63
	GBP
	15:53:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJGC

	50
	43.64
	GBP
	15:54:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJI9

	88
	43.66
	GBP
	15:54:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJZ

	111
	43.66
	GBP
	15:54:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJ0

	171
	43.66
	GBP
	15:54:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJ1

	159
	43.65
	GBP
	15:54:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJ4

	83
	43.65
	GBP
	15:54:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJ5

	172
	43.65
	GBP
	15:54:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJJ6

	24
	43.64
	GBP
	15:55:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJK6

	499
	43.64
	GBP
	15:55:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJK7

	172
	43.64
	GBP
	15:55:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJK8

	233
	43.65
	GBP
	15:56:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJN5

	252
	43.64
	GBP
	15:56:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJOG

	87
	43.64
	GBP
	15:56:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJOH

	300
	43.65
	GBP
	15:56:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJO9

	29
	43.64
	GBP
	15:56:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJOB

	104
	43.64
	GBP
	15:56:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJOC

	267
	43.64
	GBP
	15:56:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJOE

	174
	43.63
	GBP
	15:57:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJQ8

	310
	43.63
	GBP
	15:57:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJQ9

	131
	43.63
	GBP
	15:57:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJRP

	111
	43.64
	GBP
	15:57:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJUS

	219
	43.63
	GBP
	15:57:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJUU

	91
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJV8

	92
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJV9

	32
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVA

	129
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVB

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVC

	180
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVD

	190
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVE

	112
	43.64
	GBP
	15:58:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJVF

	127
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJX3

	120
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJX4

	111
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJX5

	112
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJX6

	377
	43.62
	GBP
	15:58:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJXC

	55
	43.62
	GBP
	15:58:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJXD

	31
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJYJ

	111
	43.63
	GBP
	15:58:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJYK

	168
	43.62
	GBP
	15:58:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJZH

	263
	43.62
	GBP
	15:58:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJZI

	1
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0L

	287
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0M

	92
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0Y

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ04

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ05

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ06

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ07

	140
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ08

	69
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0A

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0B

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0C

	54
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0D

	46
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0E

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ0F

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1G

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1H

	55
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1I

	95
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1J

	123
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1K

	192
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1L

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1N

	62
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1O

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1P

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1Q

	56
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1R

	252
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1S

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1T

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1U

	280
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1V

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1W

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ1X

	3
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ16

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ17

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ18

	74
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2M

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2N

	250
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2R

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2S

	194
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2V

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2W

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2X

	280
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2Y

	85
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ2Z

	79
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ20

	189
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJ21

	100
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJAC

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJAD

	80
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJAF

	111
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJBG

	100
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJBH

	112
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJBI

	12
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJBJ

	40
	43.65
	GBP
	15:59:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJBT

	143
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJCI

	128
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJCJ

	144
	43.64
	GBP
	15:59:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJCK

	182
	43.65
	GBP
	16:00:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJDR

	408
	43.65
	GBP
	16:00:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJD3

	474
	43.65
	GBP
	16:01:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPJEY

	15
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGN

	142
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGO

	67
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGP

	41
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGQ

	41
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGS

	362
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKGF

	394
	43.67
	GBP
	16:01:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKIJ

	178
	43.66
	GBP
	16:01:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKIA

	121
	43.67
	GBP
	16:02:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKLT

	74
	43.67
	GBP
	16:02:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKLU

	56
	43.67
	GBP
	16:02:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKL5

	368
	43.67
	GBP
	16:02:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKL6

	90
	43.67
	GBP
	16:02:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKL7

	158
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKM6

	71
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKM7

	48
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKM8

	116
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKM9

	53
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKMD

	54
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKNG

	41
	43.68
	GBP
	16:03:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKNP

	356
	43.67
	GBP
	16:03:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKO0

	555
	43.66
	GBP
	16:03:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKOB

	8
	43.66
	GBP
	16:03:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKOC

	140
	43.66
	GBP
	16:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKOD

	87
	43.67
	GBP
	16:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKOE

	100
	43.67
	GBP
	16:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKOF

	38
	43.67
	GBP
	16:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKPG

	449
	43.66
	GBP
	16:04:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKTG

	560
	43.65
	GBP
	16:04:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKTJ

	56
	43.65
	GBP
	16:04:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVK

	41
	43.65
	GBP
	16:04:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVQ

	42
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVS

	2
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVT

	30
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVU

	17
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVV

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVB

	32
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKVC

	2
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKWW

	115
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKWX

	24
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKWY

	23
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKWZ

	40
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKW0

	15
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKW1

	38
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKW2

	59
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKXR

	38
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKXS

	21
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKXT

	269
	43.65
	GBP
	16:05:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKXU

	28
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK0R

	129
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK0S

	435
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK0F

	90
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1G

	191
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1H

	100
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1I

	139
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1J

	140
	43.66
	GBP
	16:06:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1K

	109
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1N

	248
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1O

	204
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK1P

	90
	43.66
	GBP
	16:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK2H

	385
	43.66
	GBP
	16:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK2I

	42
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK27

	47
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK28

	25
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK29

	22
	43.67
	GBP
	16:07:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK2A

	297
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK6C

	54
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK6D

	40
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK6E

	474
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK7E

	139
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK7F

	110
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK8G

	100
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK8H

	90
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK8I

	104
	43.67
	GBP
	16:08:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPK8J

	541
	43.66
	GBP
	16:09:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKAK

	71
	43.65
	GBP
	16:09:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKAE

	668
	43.65
	GBP
	16:09:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKBU

	110
	43.65
	GBP
	16:09:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKBX

	3
	43.68
	GBP
	16:10:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKFW

	63
	43.68
	GBP
	16:10:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKFX

	85
	43.68
	GBP
	16:10:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPKFY

	140
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHV

	67
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHY

	98
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHZ

	139
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH0

	200
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH1

	139
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH2

	113
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH3

	140
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH4

	63
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH5

	139
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH6

	32
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH7

	100
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH8

	139
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLH9

	140
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHA

	223
	43.69
	GBP
	16:10:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHB

	235
	43.68
	GBP
	16:10:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLHD

	257
	43.7
	GBP
	16:11:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLKI

	55
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOP

	139
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOQ

	140
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOR

	109
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOX

	139
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOY

	140
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLOZ

	75
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLO0

	139
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLO1

	165
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLO2

	10
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLPW

	139
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLPX

	139
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLPY

	78
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLPZ

	32
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP0

	93
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP1

	40
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP2

	41
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP3

	11
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP4

	30
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP5

	361
	43.71
	GBP
	16:12:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLP9

	372
	43.7
	GBP
	16:12:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLQL

	43
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLSM

	41
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLSS

	16
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLST

	25
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLSU

	41
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLSW

	41
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTI

	32
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTK

	9
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTL

	40
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTQ

	41
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTR

	41
	43.72
	GBP
	16:13:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLTS

	66
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLT1

	192
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLT2

	32
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLUY

	17
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLUZ

	32
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLUD

	29
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLUE

	41
	43.71
	GBP
	16:13:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVG

	39
	43.71
	GBP
	16:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVH

	2
	43.71
	GBP
	16:13:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVI

	40
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVQ

	41
	43.7
	GBP
	16:13:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVS

	369
	43.69
	GBP
	16:13:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLVW

	169
	43.71
	GBP
	16:14:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OPY71BPLZ7





	Euronext Dublin



	Number of Shares 
	Price Per Share (EUR)
	Currency
	Trade Time
	Trading Venue
	MatchID

	
	
	
	
	Euronext Dublin
	

	150
	51.18
	EUR
	08:00:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090821505

	150
	51.18
	EUR
	08:00:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090821761

	73
	51.26
	EUR
	08:00:42
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090823553

	150
	51.24
	EUR
	08:00:42
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090823809

	97
	51.24
	EUR
	08:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090824065

	150
	51.24
	EUR
	08:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090824321

	97
	51.24
	EUR
	08:00:51
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090824577

	242
	51.24
	EUR
	08:01:03
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090824833

	150
	51.24
	EUR
	08:01:03
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090825089

	44
	51.24
	EUR
	08:01:03
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090825345

	371
	51.48
	EUR
	08:02:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090834305

	41
	51.5
	EUR
	08:02:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090834817

	250
	51.48
	EUR
	08:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090835329

	196
	51.48
	EUR
	08:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090835585

	203
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:03
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090836609

	60
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:05
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090837121

	158
	51.44
	EUR
	08:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090837633

	78
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090838657

	62
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090838913

	10
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:09
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090839169

	43
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:09
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090839425

	51
	51.46
	EUR
	08:02:09
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090839681

	150
	51.44
	EUR
	08:02:10
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090839937

	12
	51.44
	EUR
	08:02:10
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090840193

	145
	51.44
	EUR
	08:02:10
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090840449

	158
	51.4
	EUR
	08:02:16
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090841217

	36
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090841729

	83
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090841985

	75
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090842241

	40
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090842497

	63
	51.34
	EUR
	08:02:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090842753

	119
	51.34
	EUR
	08:02:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090843009

	79
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090844033

	40
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:40
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090844289

	40
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:42
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090844545

	41
	51.38
	EUR
	08:02:44
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090844801

	25
	51.34
	EUR
	08:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090845569

	188
	51.38
	EUR
	08:03:04
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090847105

	154
	51.38
	EUR
	08:03:32
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090848897

	33
	51.38
	EUR
	08:03:32
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090849153

	203
	51.36
	EUR
	08:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090850689

	97
	51.36
	EUR
	08:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090850945

	73
	51.36
	EUR
	08:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090851201

	252
	51.32
	EUR
	08:03:41
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090852481

	241
	51.32
	EUR
	08:03:53
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090856833

	158
	51.32
	EUR
	08:03:53
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090857089

	645
	51.34
	EUR
	08:05:18
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090858881

	91
	51.34
	EUR
	08:05:19
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090859137

	59
	51.34
	EUR
	08:05:19
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090859393

	87
	51.34
	EUR
	08:05:28
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090859649

	63
	51.34
	EUR
	08:05:28
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090859905

	337
	51.32
	EUR
	08:05:29
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090860417

	197
	51.3
	EUR
	08:05:37
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090861697

	150
	51.3
	EUR
	08:05:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090861953

	150
	51.3
	EUR
	08:05:41
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090862209

	201
	51.28
	EUR
	08:05:51
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090862721

	232
	51.28
	EUR
	08:06:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090863745

	108
	51.26
	EUR
	08:06:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090864257

	44
	51.26
	EUR
	08:06:11
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090864769

	255
	51.26
	EUR
	08:06:57
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090865537

	76
	51.24
	EUR
	08:06:59
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090866049

	116
	51.24
	EUR
	08:06:59
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090866305

	301
	51.22
	EUR
	08:07:21
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090867073

	135
	51.2
	EUR
	08:07:42
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090867841

	315
	51.2
	EUR
	08:07:47
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090869121

	171
	51.16
	EUR
	08:07:59
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090869377

	242
	51.16
	EUR
	08:07:59
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090869633

	261
	51.18
	EUR
	08:08:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090873217

	223
	51.22
	EUR
	08:09:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090875521

	373
	51.22
	EUR
	08:09:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090875777

	206
	51.24
	EUR
	08:10:31
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090877825

	150
	51.24
	EUR
	08:10:31
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090878081

	439
	51.24
	EUR
	08:11:04
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090879361

	431
	51.3
	EUR
	08:11:59
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090882433

	118
	51.4
	EUR
	08:17:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023090895489

	145
	51.38
	EUR
	08:22:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908121601

	150
	51.38
	EUR
	08:22:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908122113

	150
	51.38
	EUR
	08:22:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908122369

	483
	51.4
	EUR
	08:23:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908123137

	268
	51.38
	EUR
	08:23:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908124161

	194
	51.38
	EUR
	08:24:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908126465

	219
	51.38
	EUR
	08:25:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908126721

	302
	51.38
	EUR
	08:25:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908128769

	141
	51.32
	EUR
	08:26:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908129025

	150
	51.32
	EUR
	08:26:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908130561

	250
	51.32
	EUR
	08:26:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908131841

	237
	51.32
	EUR
	08:26:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908132097

	299
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908132609

	480
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908132865

	150
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908133121

	156
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908133377

	82
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908133633

	45
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908133889

	50
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908134145

	55
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908134401

	59
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908134657

	150
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908135169

	158
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908135425

	162
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908135681

	166
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908135937

	114
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908136193

	46
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908136449

	45
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908136705

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908136961

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:27:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908137217

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908137473

	41
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908137729

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908137985

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908138241

	23
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908138497

	18
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908138753

	42
	51.3
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908139009

	400
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908139265

	2177
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908139521

	994
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908139777

	58
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908140289

	1043
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908140545

	1100
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908140801

	222
	51.28
	EUR
	08:28:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908141057

	400
	51.26
	EUR
	08:32:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908157185

	2100
	51.26
	EUR
	08:32:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908157441

	44
	51.24
	EUR
	08:32:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908157953

	438
	51.24
	EUR
	08:32:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908158209

	112
	51.22
	EUR
	08:32:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908158465

	232
	51.22
	EUR
	08:32:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908158721

	517
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908160513

	150
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908161025

	140
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908161281

	200
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908161537

	400
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908161793

	200
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908162049

	41
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908162305

	52
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908162561

	244
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908162817

	244
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908163073

	200
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908163329

	147
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908163585

	43
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908163841

	1680
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908164097

	150
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908164353

	1109
	51.22
	EUR
	08:34:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908164609

	464
	51.16
	EUR
	08:35:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908165377

	284
	51.28
	EUR
	08:40:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908181249

	411
	51.28
	EUR
	08:40:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908181505

	719
	51.28
	EUR
	08:42:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908186625

	177
	51.28
	EUR
	08:42:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908186881

	8
	51.28
	EUR
	08:42:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908187393

	41
	51.28
	EUR
	08:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908193537

	250
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908194305

	237
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908195073

	44
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908195585

	200
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908195841

	201
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908196097

	223
	51.26
	EUR
	08:44:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908196865

	126
	51.26
	EUR
	08:45:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908197377

	87
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908199937

	35
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908200193

	9
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908200449

	43
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908200705

	43
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908200961

	43
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908201217

	29
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908201473

	75
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908201729

	6
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908202497

	400
	51.28
	EUR
	08:46:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908202753

	600
	51.26
	EUR
	08:47:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908203265

	665
	51.28
	EUR
	08:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908205313

	150
	51.24
	EUR
	08:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908212737

	224
	51.24
	EUR
	08:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908212993

	124
	51.22
	EUR
	08:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908216321

	727
	51.24
	EUR
	08:50:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908218625

	31
	51.22
	EUR
	08:51:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908219137

	152
	51.22
	EUR
	08:53:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908221441

	62
	51.2
	EUR
	08:53:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908222465

	157
	51.2
	EUR
	08:53:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908223233

	157
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908224769

	186
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908225025

	73
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908225281

	474
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908225537

	86
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908225793

	46
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908226049

	156
	51.2
	EUR
	08:54:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908226305

	296
	51.2
	EUR
	08:55:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908226561

	3307
	51.2
	EUR
	08:55:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908226817

	464
	51.2
	EUR
	08:55:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908227073

	790
	51.16
	EUR
	08:59:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908231681

	90
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908235009

	105
	51.2
	EUR
	09:02:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908236801

	90
	51.2
	EUR
	09:02:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908237313

	46
	51.2
	EUR
	09:02:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908237569

	139
	51.18
	EUR
	09:02:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908238337

	298
	51.18
	EUR
	09:02:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908238593

	306
	51.18
	EUR
	09:02:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908239105

	323
	51.18
	EUR
	09:02:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908239361

	27
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908240129

	796
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908240385

	150
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908241153

	306
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908241409

	162
	51.16
	EUR
	09:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908241665

	46
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908242689

	301
	51.1
	EUR
	09:03:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908243457

	441
	51.1
	EUR
	09:03:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908243713

	70
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908243969

	71
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908244225

	76
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908244737

	74
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908244993

	86
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908245249

	100
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908245505

	117
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908245761

	121
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908246017

	67
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908246273

	9
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908246529

	52
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908246785

	42
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908247041

	36
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908247297

	20
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908247553

	9
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908247809

	16
	51.12
	EUR
	09:03:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908248065

	107
	51.1
	EUR
	09:04:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908248577

	188
	51.08
	EUR
	09:04:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908248833

	150
	51.1
	EUR
	09:05:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908251393

	150
	51.1
	EUR
	09:05:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908251649

	171
	51.1
	EUR
	09:05:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908251905

	16
	51.1
	EUR
	09:05:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908252673

	440
	51.08
	EUR
	09:06:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908254977

	150
	51.08
	EUR
	09:06:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908255489

	305
	51.08
	EUR
	09:06:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908255745

	136
	51.08
	EUR
	09:06:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908256001

	344
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908256769

	191
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908258049

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908258305

	4
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908258561

	44
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908258817

	46
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908259073

	47
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908259329

	48
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908259585

	40
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908259841

	9
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908260097

	51
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908260353

	51
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908260609

	48
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908260865

	4
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908261121

	53
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908261377

	46
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908261633

	7
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908261889

	54
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908262145

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908262401

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908262657

	45
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908262913

	11
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908263169

	36
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908263425

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908263681

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908263937

	38
	51.06
	EUR
	09:07:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908264193

	36
	51.04
	EUR
	09:07:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908264705

	38
	51.04
	EUR
	09:07:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908264961

	38
	51.04
	EUR
	09:07:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908265217

	11
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908265473

	27
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908265729

	56
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908265985

	74
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908266497

	56
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908266753

	38
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908267009

	56
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908267265

	8
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908268033

	125
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908268289

	55
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908268545

	56
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908268801

	38
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908269057

	56
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908269313

	24
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908269569

	32
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908269825

	150
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908272385

	112
	51.04
	EUR
	09:08:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908272641

	84
	51.04
	EUR
	09:09:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908273153

	150
	51.04
	EUR
	09:09:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908273665

	38
	51.04
	EUR
	09:09:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908273921

	47
	51.04
	EUR
	09:09:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908274177

	37
	51.04
	EUR
	09:09:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908274433

	47
	51.02
	EUR
	09:09:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908275201

	150
	51.02
	EUR
	09:09:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908276225

	37
	51.02
	EUR
	09:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908276481

	38
	51.02
	EUR
	09:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908276737

	48
	51.02
	EUR
	09:10:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908276993

	87
	51
	EUR
	09:10:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908278273

	94
	51
	EUR
	09:10:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908278785

	15
	51
	EUR
	09:10:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908279041

	242
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908279297

	94
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908279553

	148
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908279809

	289
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908280065

	9
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908280321

	109
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908280577

	108
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908280833

	73
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908281089

	1569
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908281345

	359
	50.98
	EUR
	09:10:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908281601

	2
	50.98
	EUR
	09:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908285185

	154
	50.98
	EUR
	09:12:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908285441

	98
	51
	EUR
	09:12:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908286465

	44
	50.98
	EUR
	09:12:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908286721

	44
	50.98
	EUR
	09:12:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908286977

	1100
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908288257

	1100
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908288513

	800
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908288769

	851
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908289281

	229
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908289537

	229
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908289793

	617
	50.98
	EUR
	09:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908290049

	225
	50.84
	EUR
	09:18:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908306689

	172
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908307201

	200
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908307457

	172
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908307713

	103
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908307969

	9
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908308225

	277
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908308481

	103
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908308737

	300
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908308993

	100
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908309249

	90
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908309505

	259
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908309761

	300
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908310017

	100
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908310273

	124
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908310529

	117
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908310785

	194
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908311041

	919
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908311297

	1461
	50.84
	EUR
	09:19:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908311553

	108
	50.82
	EUR
	09:20:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908312065

	231
	50.82
	EUR
	09:20:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908312321

	134
	50.82
	EUR
	09:20:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908312577

	100
	50.8
	EUR
	09:20:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908313089

	20
	50.78
	EUR
	09:20:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908313601

	11
	50.78
	EUR
	09:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908314113

	149
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908315905

	158
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908316161

	205
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908316417

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908316673

	229
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908316929

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908317185

	8
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908317441

	25
	50.8
	EUR
	09:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908317697

	694
	50.88
	EUR
	09:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908321281

	593
	50.88
	EUR
	09:23:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908321537

	176
	50.84
	EUR
	09:25:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908325889

	22
	50.84
	EUR
	09:25:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908327937

	176
	50.84
	EUR
	09:26:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908329985

	223
	50.84
	EUR
	09:26:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908330241

	227
	50.82
	EUR
	09:26:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908331009

	168
	50.82
	EUR
	09:26:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908331265

	94
	50.82
	EUR
	09:26:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908332289

	162
	50.82
	EUR
	09:26:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908332545

	107
	50.8
	EUR
	09:26:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908332801

	93
	50.8
	EUR
	09:26:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908333057

	104
	50.86
	EUR
	09:27:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908336897

	441
	50.82
	EUR
	09:29:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908339201

	210
	50.82
	EUR
	09:29:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908339713

	229
	50.82
	EUR
	09:29:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908339969

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	09:29:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908340225

	49
	50.82
	EUR
	09:29:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908340481

	542
	50.82
	EUR
	09:30:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908342273

	82
	50.82
	EUR
	09:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908344321

	557
	50.82
	EUR
	09:31:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908344833

	194
	50.82
	EUR
	09:31:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908345089

	577
	50.82
	EUR
	09:31:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908345345

	517
	50.84
	EUR
	09:32:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908347649

	229
	50.84
	EUR
	09:32:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908347905

	150
	50.84
	EUR
	09:32:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908348161

	210
	50.82
	EUR
	09:32:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908348673

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	09:33:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908350209

	2
	50.76
	EUR
	09:34:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908352513

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	09:35:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908353025

	441
	50.74
	EUR
	09:35:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908353281

	159
	50.74
	EUR
	09:36:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908353793

	199
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908354817

	84
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908355073

	235
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908355329

	237
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908355585

	178
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908355841

	39
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908356609

	605
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908357121

	229
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908357377

	210
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908357633

	112
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908357889

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908358145

	109
	50.76
	EUR
	09:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908358401

	348
	50.84
	EUR
	09:38:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908361217

	412
	50.84
	EUR
	09:38:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908361473

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908361729

	928
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908361985

	130
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908363521

	353
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908363777

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908364289

	118
	50.82
	EUR
	09:39:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908365313

	369
	50.82
	EUR
	09:40:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908371457

	470
	50.82
	EUR
	09:40:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908372993

	883
	50.8
	EUR
	09:43:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908376833

	92
	50.8
	EUR
	09:43:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908377089

	208
	50.78
	EUR
	09:45:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908378369

	444
	50.78
	EUR
	09:45:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908378625

	150
	50.78
	EUR
	09:45:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908379649

	80
	50.78
	EUR
	09:45:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908379905

	156
	50.8
	EUR
	09:45:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908381441

	535
	50.8
	EUR
	09:47:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908384257

	427
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908387585

	210
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908387841

	229
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908388097

	72
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908388353

	110
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908389121

	321
	50.8
	EUR
	09:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908389377

	308
	50.78
	EUR
	09:50:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908390657

	401
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908392961

	127
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908393217

	22
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908393473

	230
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908393729

	219
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908395009

	210
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908395265

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908395521

	45
	50.76
	EUR
	09:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908395777

	72
	50.72
	EUR
	09:52:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908397313

	40
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908401409

	42
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908401665

	44
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908401921

	24
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908402177

	22
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908402433

	48
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908402689

	49
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908402945

	49
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908403201

	50
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908403457

	11
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908403713

	40
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908403969

	52
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908404225

	54
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908404481

	55
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908404737

	40
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908404993

	42
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908405249

	96
	50.7
	EUR
	09:54:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908406017

	37
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908407553

	37
	50.72
	EUR
	09:54:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908407809

	554
	50.7
	EUR
	09:55:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908409089

	150
	50.7
	EUR
	09:55:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908409601

	210
	50.7
	EUR
	09:55:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908409857

	166
	50.7
	EUR
	09:55:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908410113

	101
	50.7
	EUR
	09:55:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908410881

	43
	50.68
	EUR
	09:56:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908412161

	473
	50.68
	EUR
	09:57:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908412417

	144
	50.66
	EUR
	09:57:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908413185

	210
	50.66
	EUR
	09:57:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908413441

	252
	50.62
	EUR
	09:58:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908414465

	174
	50.62
	EUR
	09:58:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908414721

	537
	50.62
	EUR
	09:59:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908417537

	229
	50.62
	EUR
	09:59:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908417793

	210
	50.62
	EUR
	09:59:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908418049

	104
	50.62
	EUR
	09:59:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908418305

	40
	50.6
	EUR
	09:59:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908419585

	81
	50.56
	EUR
	09:59:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908420609

	40
	50.56
	EUR
	09:59:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908421633

	11
	50.54
	EUR
	09:59:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908422145

	30
	50.54
	EUR
	09:59:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908422401

	80
	50.54
	EUR
	10:00:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908422657

	86
	50.52
	EUR
	10:00:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908422913

	299
	50.5
	EUR
	10:00:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908423425

	175
	50.5
	EUR
	10:00:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908423681

	270
	50.48
	EUR
	10:01:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908424705

	51
	50.48
	EUR
	10:01:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908425217

	287
	50.48
	EUR
	10:02:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908426497

	606
	50.46
	EUR
	10:02:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908429825

	101
	50.46
	EUR
	10:02:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908430337

	103
	50.46
	EUR
	10:02:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908430593

	121
	50.46
	EUR
	10:02:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908430849

	71
	50.44
	EUR
	10:03:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908432897

	64
	50.44
	EUR
	10:03:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908433153

	298
	50.34
	EUR
	10:04:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908437249

	231
	50.34
	EUR
	10:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908438273

	707
	50.36
	EUR
	10:05:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908441857

	80
	50.36
	EUR
	10:05:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908442113

	358
	50.4
	EUR
	10:07:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908446977

	72
	50.4
	EUR
	10:07:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908447489

	431
	50.4
	EUR
	10:07:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908447745

	150
	50.4
	EUR
	10:07:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908449025

	420
	50.4
	EUR
	10:07:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908449281

	200
	50.4
	EUR
	10:09:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908450305

	317
	50.4
	EUR
	10:09:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908450561

	170
	50.42
	EUR
	10:09:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908452353

	363
	50.42
	EUR
	10:09:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908452609

	401
	50.4
	EUR
	10:10:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908453633

	262
	50.4
	EUR
	10:10:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908453889

	332
	50.44
	EUR
	10:12:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908455681

	323
	50.44
	EUR
	10:12:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908455937

	229
	50.44
	EUR
	10:12:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908456449

	224
	50.44
	EUR
	10:12:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908456705

	610
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908463873

	11
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908465665

	157
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908465921

	150
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908466177

	9
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908466433

	178
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908466689

	229
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908466945

	42
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908467201

	208
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908467457

	266
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908467713

	150
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908467969

	29
	50.48
	EUR
	10:15:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908468225

	288
	50.46
	EUR
	10:16:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908468993

	622
	50.46
	EUR
	10:16:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908469249

	318
	50.44
	EUR
	10:16:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908470273

	24
	50.44
	EUR
	10:17:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908470785

	673
	50.46
	EUR
	10:18:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908472833

	210
	50.46
	EUR
	10:18:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908473089

	676
	50.46
	EUR
	10:18:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908473345

	178
	50.44
	EUR
	10:18:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908473601

	677
	50.52
	EUR
	10:20:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908477953

	237
	50.5
	EUR
	10:20:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908478721

	106
	50.48
	EUR
	10:20:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908479489

	87
	50.46
	EUR
	10:21:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908481281

	417
	50.46
	EUR
	10:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908486657

	309
	50.46
	EUR
	10:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908486913

	509
	50.46
	EUR
	10:26:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908489217

	536
	50.44
	EUR
	10:26:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908491265

	74
	50.44
	EUR
	10:26:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908491521

	215
	50.44
	EUR
	10:26:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908491777

	411
	50.5
	EUR
	10:28:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908498689

	116
	50.54
	EUR
	10:29:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908505089

	107
	50.54
	EUR
	10:29:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908505345

	116
	50.54
	EUR
	10:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908505601

	772
	50.54
	EUR
	10:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908505857

	89
	50.54
	EUR
	10:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908506113

	163
	50.52
	EUR
	10:30:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908506625

	126
	50.5
	EUR
	10:30:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908506881

	232
	50.5
	EUR
	10:32:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908511233

	238
	50.5
	EUR
	10:32:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908511489

	263
	50.5
	EUR
	10:32:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908511745

	54
	50.5
	EUR
	10:32:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908512001

	45
	50.46
	EUR
	10:32:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908512769

	398
	50.48
	EUR
	10:35:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908519681

	150
	50.48
	EUR
	10:35:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908519937

	55
	50.48
	EUR
	10:35:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908520193

	554
	50.46
	EUR
	10:35:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908521217

	119
	50.44
	EUR
	10:35:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908522753

	45
	50.44
	EUR
	10:35:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908523521

	44
	50.4
	EUR
	10:35:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908524289

	282
	50.4
	EUR
	10:36:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908525057

	67
	50.4
	EUR
	10:36:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908525313

	45
	50.4
	EUR
	10:36:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908525825

	470
	50.46
	EUR
	10:38:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908532481

	229
	50.46
	EUR
	10:38:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908532737

	95
	50.46
	EUR
	10:38:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908532993

	163
	50.46
	EUR
	10:38:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908534017

	871
	50.52
	EUR
	10:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908540417

	963
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908543233

	20
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908543489

	263
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908544001

	9
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908544257

	410
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908544513

	150
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908545793

	150
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908546305

	111
	50.5
	EUR
	10:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908546561

	259
	50.48
	EUR
	10:45:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908551169

	179
	50.48
	EUR
	10:45:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908552705

	293
	50.48
	EUR
	10:46:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908555777

	108
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908560385

	673
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908560641

	122
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908562177

	229
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908562433

	49
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908562689

	140
	50.5
	EUR
	10:49:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908565249

	11
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908578049

	149
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908578305

	58
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908578561

	149
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908578817

	32
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908579073

	16
	50.48
	EUR
	10:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908579329

	123
	50.48
	EUR
	10:51:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908582657

	558
	50.48
	EUR
	10:51:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908582913

	242
	50.46
	EUR
	10:51:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908585217

	116
	50.44
	EUR
	10:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908592897

	58
	50.44
	EUR
	10:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908593153

	150
	50.44
	EUR
	10:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908593409

	78
	50.44
	EUR
	10:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908593665

	46
	50.44
	EUR
	10:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908595457

	92
	50.42
	EUR
	10:52:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908596481

	58
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908597505

	11
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908597761

	115
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908600065

	46
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908600577

	13
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908607233

	58
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908607489

	101
	50.4
	EUR
	10:52:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908607745

	24
	50.38
	EUR
	10:52:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908610817

	32
	50.38
	EUR
	10:52:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908611073

	16
	50.38
	EUR
	10:52:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908611329

	15
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908613633

	16
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908613889

	113
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908616449

	119
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908616705

	85
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908619777

	31
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908620033

	16
	50.38
	EUR
	10:53:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908620289

	33
	50.38
	EUR
	10:54:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908621313

	119
	50.38
	EUR
	10:54:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908621569

	32
	50.38
	EUR
	10:54:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908621825

	16
	50.38
	EUR
	10:54:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908622081

	37
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908648961

	31
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908649217

	32
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908649473

	16
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908649729

	29
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908651009

	29
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908651265

	57
	50.42
	EUR
	10:56:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908651521

	2
	50.48
	EUR
	10:58:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908668673

	16
	50.48
	EUR
	10:58:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908668929

	150
	50.48
	EUR
	10:58:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908669185

	527
	50.48
	EUR
	10:58:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908669441

	9
	50.48
	EUR
	10:59:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908676865

	16
	50.48
	EUR
	10:59:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908677121

	1806
	50.48
	EUR
	10:59:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908677377

	2447
	50.46
	EUR
	10:59:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908683521

	399
	50.44
	EUR
	11:00:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908696833

	222
	50.44
	EUR
	11:00:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908697345

	119
	50.44
	EUR
	11:01:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908709889

	227
	50.44
	EUR
	11:01:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908710145

	498
	50.44
	EUR
	11:01:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908710401

	432
	50.42
	EUR
	11:02:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908713217

	206
	50.42
	EUR
	11:02:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908713473

	59
	50.4
	EUR
	11:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908714497

	54
	50.4
	EUR
	11:04:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908716033

	359
	50.4
	EUR
	11:04:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908716289

	242
	50.4
	EUR
	11:04:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908716545

	268
	50.4
	EUR
	11:04:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908717313

	324
	50.34
	EUR
	11:05:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908718849

	174
	50.34
	EUR
	11:05:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908719361

	40
	50.32
	EUR
	11:05:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908720129

	104
	50.34
	EUR
	11:06:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908721409

	151
	50.34
	EUR
	11:06:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908721665

	93
	50.34
	EUR
	11:06:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908722177

	248
	50.36
	EUR
	11:07:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908724993

	282
	50.36
	EUR
	11:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908725761

	276
	50.36
	EUR
	11:09:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908733185

	150
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908753921

	561
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908754177

	404
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908755713

	200
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908755969

	206
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908756481

	329
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908756737

	150
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908756993

	6
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908757249

	88
	50.42
	EUR
	11:13:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908757505

	645
	50.48
	EUR
	11:16:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908762113

	260
	50.48
	EUR
	11:16:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908762369

	642
	50.5
	EUR
	11:17:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908768257

	363
	50.5
	EUR
	11:17:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908770817

	196
	50.48
	EUR
	11:18:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908771585

	73
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908773121

	155
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908773377

	252
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908773633

	359
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908773889

	147
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908774145

	4014
	50.54
	EUR
	11:21:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908774401

	45
	50.56
	EUR
	11:22:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908776193

	25
	50.56
	EUR
	11:22:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908776449

	522
	50.58
	EUR
	11:24:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908778753

	206
	50.58
	EUR
	11:24:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908779009

	75
	50.56
	EUR
	11:24:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908782849

	26
	50.56
	EUR
	11:25:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908784385

	504
	50.56
	EUR
	11:25:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908785153

	874
	50.54
	EUR
	11:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908787457

	329
	50.54
	EUR
	11:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908787713

	150
	50.54
	EUR
	11:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908787969

	8
	50.54
	EUR
	11:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908788225

	282
	50.54
	EUR
	11:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908788481

	533
	50.54
	EUR
	11:27:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908789249

	361
	50.54
	EUR
	11:27:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908789761

	490
	50.56
	EUR
	11:32:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908795393

	333
	50.62
	EUR
	11:35:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908798721

	129
	50.62
	EUR
	11:35:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908798977

	150
	50.7
	EUR
	11:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908803073

	147
	50.7
	EUR
	11:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908803329

	865
	50.68
	EUR
	11:36:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908804353

	582
	50.7
	EUR
	11:36:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908807681

	807
	50.7
	EUR
	11:38:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908810241

	984
	50.68
	EUR
	11:39:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908812545

	298
	50.68
	EUR
	11:39:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908812801

	139
	50.72
	EUR
	11:42:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908819713

	444
	50.7
	EUR
	11:43:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908822273

	136
	50.7
	EUR
	11:43:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908822529

	246
	50.7
	EUR
	11:43:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908822785

	142
	50.7
	EUR
	11:43:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908823041

	76
	50.68
	EUR
	11:43:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908823553

	85
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908826881

	87
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908827137

	43
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908827393

	46
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908827649

	91
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908827905

	38
	50.66
	EUR
	11:44:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908828161

	605
	50.64
	EUR
	11:45:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908829185

	200
	50.64
	EUR
	11:46:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908830721

	5
	50.64
	EUR
	11:46:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908830977

	75
	50.66
	EUR
	11:47:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908832769

	45
	50.66
	EUR
	11:47:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908833025

	117
	50.66
	EUR
	11:47:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908833281

	149
	50.66
	EUR
	11:47:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908833537

	631
	50.68
	EUR
	11:48:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908834817

	650
	50.66
	EUR
	11:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908837121

	150
	50.66
	EUR
	11:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908837889

	165
	50.66
	EUR
	11:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908838145

	590
	50.68
	EUR
	11:50:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908843009

	83
	50.68
	EUR
	11:50:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908843777

	150
	50.68
	EUR
	11:50:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908844033

	158
	50.7
	EUR
	11:51:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908847105

	1154
	50.7
	EUR
	11:51:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908847361

	650
	50.7
	EUR
	11:53:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908849153

	104
	50.7
	EUR
	11:53:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908849921

	384
	50.7
	EUR
	11:53:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908850177

	660
	50.7
	EUR
	11:54:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908851713

	247
	50.68
	EUR
	11:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908854529

	76
	50.66
	EUR
	11:55:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908855553

	116
	50.66
	EUR
	11:55:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908855809

	748
	50.62
	EUR
	11:58:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908861185

	100
	50.62
	EUR
	11:58:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908861441

	643
	50.62
	EUR
	12:00:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908867073

	582
	50.62
	EUR
	12:00:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908867841

	576
	50.6
	EUR
	12:00:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908868865

	150
	50.6
	EUR
	12:00:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908869377

	158
	50.6
	EUR
	12:00:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908869633

	14
	50.58
	EUR
	12:01:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908870145

	499
	50.62
	EUR
	12:01:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908874241

	153
	50.56
	EUR
	12:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908882689

	216
	50.56
	EUR
	12:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908882945

	108
	50.56
	EUR
	12:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908883201

	344
	50.56
	EUR
	12:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908883457

	544
	50.56
	EUR
	12:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908885249

	51
	50.56
	EUR
	12:03:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908885761

	318
	50.54
	EUR
	12:04:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908888321

	175
	50.54
	EUR
	12:04:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908888577

	38
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908897793

	4
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908898049

	43
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908898305

	46
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908898561

	38
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908898817

	23
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908899073

	24
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908899329

	46
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908899585

	38
	50.6
	EUR
	12:09:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908899841

	150
	50.58
	EUR
	12:09:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908900097

	578
	50.58
	EUR
	12:09:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908900353

	37
	50.58
	EUR
	12:09:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908901121

	110
	50.58
	EUR
	12:10:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908902145

	559
	50.58
	EUR
	12:10:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908902401

	9
	50.58
	EUR
	12:12:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908910337

	396
	50.58
	EUR
	12:13:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908911361

	603
	50.58
	EUR
	12:13:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908911617

	7
	50.56
	EUR
	12:13:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908913153

	206
	50.54
	EUR
	12:14:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908913921

	524
	50.54
	EUR
	12:14:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908914177

	2
	50.54
	EUR
	12:14:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908916225

	495
	50.52
	EUR
	12:15:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908917505

	35
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908940033

	33
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908940289

	35
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908940545

	32
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908940801

	42
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908941057

	42
	50.58
	EUR
	12:19:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908941313

	151
	50.56
	EUR
	12:20:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908942081

	152
	50.56
	EUR
	12:21:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908942337

	747
	50.56
	EUR
	12:21:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908944129

	784
	50.56
	EUR
	12:21:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908945921

	1299
	50.52
	EUR
	12:23:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908952577

	555
	50.5
	EUR
	12:23:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908956417

	955
	50.48
	EUR
	12:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908957441

	119
	50.48
	EUR
	12:24:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908964609

	242
	50.48
	EUR
	12:24:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908964865

	406
	50.46
	EUR
	12:25:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908965377

	595
	50.44
	EUR
	12:26:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908967425

	767
	50.46
	EUR
	12:28:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908969985

	144
	50.44
	EUR
	12:32:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908975361

	349
	50.42
	EUR
	12:33:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908979713

	174
	50.44
	EUR
	12:33:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908982529

	256
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908988673

	824
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908988929

	107
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908989185

	362
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908989441

	337
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908989697

	252
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908989953

	150
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908990209

	9
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908990465

	9
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908990721

	760
	50.44
	EUR
	12:36:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908990977

	17
	50.42
	EUR
	12:38:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908994817

	438
	50.42
	EUR
	12:38:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908995841

	154
	50.42
	EUR
	12:38:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908996097

	154
	50.42
	EUR
	12:38:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230908998401

	92
	50.44
	EUR
	12:39:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081000193

	54
	50.46
	EUR
	12:40:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081005825

	154
	50.46
	EUR
	12:40:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081006081

	116
	50.46
	EUR
	12:40:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081006593

	646
	50.58
	EUR
	12:46:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081025537

	1371
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081026305

	337
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081027841

	362
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081028097

	150
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081028353

	9
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081028609

	395
	50.56
	EUR
	12:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081028865

	437
	50.54
	EUR
	12:47:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081029377

	705
	50.56
	EUR
	12:49:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081032449

	1112
	50.56
	EUR
	12:51:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081036801

	825
	50.56
	EUR
	12:54:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081042689

	142
	50.54
	EUR
	12:54:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081048065

	155
	50.54
	EUR
	12:55:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081048321

	159
	50.54
	EUR
	12:55:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081048577

	163
	50.54
	EUR
	12:56:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081048833

	164
	50.54
	EUR
	12:57:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081049089

	218
	50.54
	EUR
	12:57:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081049345

	1026
	50.56
	EUR
	12:57:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081054209

	964
	50.56
	EUR
	12:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081061633

	362
	50.56
	EUR
	12:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081062145

	337
	50.56
	EUR
	12:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081062401

	141
	50.54
	EUR
	13:02:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081073665

	903
	50.54
	EUR
	13:02:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081074945

	1279
	50.52
	EUR
	13:03:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081080321

	703
	50.5
	EUR
	13:03:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081081345

	687
	50.48
	EUR
	13:05:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081082369

	167
	50.48
	EUR
	13:05:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081083905

	2
	50.48
	EUR
	13:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081098241

	399
	50.48
	EUR
	13:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081098497

	481
	50.48
	EUR
	13:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081098753

	205
	50.5
	EUR
	13:10:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081103617

	152
	50.5
	EUR
	13:11:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081103873

	878
	50.5
	EUR
	13:12:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081106177

	1574
	50.48
	EUR
	13:12:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081110273

	122
	50.48
	EUR
	13:12:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081111553

	503
	50.48
	EUR
	13:13:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081112833

	261
	50.48
	EUR
	13:13:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081113089

	266
	50.48
	EUR
	13:14:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081115393

	485
	50.48
	EUR
	13:14:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081116929

	109
	50.48
	EUR
	13:14:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081117441

	35
	50.46
	EUR
	13:17:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081121537

	1078
	50.46
	EUR
	13:18:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081126145

	22
	50.46
	EUR
	13:18:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081126657

	589
	50.46
	EUR
	13:18:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081126913

	168
	50.46
	EUR
	13:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081127681

	168
	50.46
	EUR
	13:19:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081128961

	11
	50.46
	EUR
	13:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081136129

	738
	50.56
	EUR
	13:23:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081145857

	63
	50.56
	EUR
	13:23:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081146369

	916
	50.56
	EUR
	13:23:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081146625

	895
	50.54
	EUR
	13:23:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081147393

	547
	50.52
	EUR
	13:23:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081147905

	363
	50.56
	EUR
	13:24:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081151233

	362
	50.56
	EUR
	13:24:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081151489

	108
	50.56
	EUR
	13:24:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081151745

	313
	50.56
	EUR
	13:24:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081152001

	135
	50.56
	EUR
	13:24:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081152257

	43
	50.56
	EUR
	13:29:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081160449

	165
	50.56
	EUR
	13:29:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081160705

	19
	50.56
	EUR
	13:29:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081160961

	146
	50.56
	EUR
	13:30:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081161217

	567
	50.6
	EUR
	13:31:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081166593

	975
	50.6
	EUR
	13:31:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081166849

	110
	50.58
	EUR
	13:31:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081169921

	392
	50.58
	EUR
	13:31:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081170433

	227
	50.58
	EUR
	13:31:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081170689

	477
	50.56
	EUR
	13:31:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081171201

	3
	50.56
	EUR
	13:33:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081175041

	13
	50.54
	EUR
	13:34:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081175553

	193
	50.54
	EUR
	13:34:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081175809

	185
	50.54
	EUR
	13:34:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081176065

	166
	50.54
	EUR
	13:35:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081176577

	333
	50.56
	EUR
	13:36:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081182977

	150
	50.56
	EUR
	13:36:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081183233

	1151
	50.56
	EUR
	13:36:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081183489

	19
	50.54
	EUR
	13:37:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081185281

	200
	50.54
	EUR
	13:37:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081186049

	280
	50.54
	EUR
	13:37:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081186305

	508
	50.54
	EUR
	13:37:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081186817

	298
	50.56
	EUR
	13:39:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081192705

	502
	50.58
	EUR
	13:40:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081195521

	23
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081198849

	142
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081199105

	138
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081199361

	30
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081199617

	6
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081199873

	36
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081200129

	37
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081200385

	36
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081200641

	102
	50.64
	EUR
	13:43:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081201153

	62
	50.66
	EUR
	13:43:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081202177

	88
	50.66
	EUR
	13:43:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081202433

	49
	50.66
	EUR
	13:43:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081202689

	13
	50.66
	EUR
	13:43:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081202945

	35
	50.66
	EUR
	13:43:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081203201

	48
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081203457

	48
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081203713

	48
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081203969

	36
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081204225

	36
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081204481

	37
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081204737

	36
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081204993

	36
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081205249

	48
	50.66
	EUR
	13:44:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081205505

	811
	50.7
	EUR
	13:47:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081208577

	600
	50.7
	EUR
	13:47:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081209857

	131
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081212161

	200
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081212417

	220
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081212673

	200
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081212929

	173
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081213185

	49
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081213441

	36
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081213697

	14
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081213953

	22
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081214209

	48
	50.72
	EUR
	13:47:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081214465

	36
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081214721

	15
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081214977

	33
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081215233

	36
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081215489

	36
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081215745

	10
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081216257

	26
	50.72
	EUR
	13:48:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081216513

	133
	50.74
	EUR
	13:48:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081217537

	48
	50.74
	EUR
	13:48:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081217793

	143
	50.76
	EUR
	13:48:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081218305

	110
	50.76
	EUR
	13:48:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081218561

	132
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081218817

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081219073

	49
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081219329

	38
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081219585

	10
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081219841

	36
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081220097

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081220353

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081220609

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081220865

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081221121

	37
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081221377

	36
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081221633

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081221889

	48
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081222145

	14
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081222401

	34
	50.76
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081222657

	222
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081223425

	383
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081223681

	362
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081225729

	150
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081225985

	421
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081226241

	80
	50.74
	EUR
	13:49:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081226497

	627
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081227521

	362
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081228033

	150
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081228289

	9
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081228545

	206
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081228801

	187
	50.72
	EUR
	13:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081229057

	150
	50.72
	EUR
	13:52:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081232129

	147
	50.72
	EUR
	13:52:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081232385

	736
	50.72
	EUR
	13:52:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081232897

	117
	50.7
	EUR
	13:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081233665

	669
	50.7
	EUR
	13:52:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081233921

	37
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081241089

	530
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081241345

	44
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081241601

	179
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081241857

	91
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081242113

	441
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081242369

	40
	50.74
	EUR
	13:59:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081242625

	140
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081243393

	251
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081243649

	14
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081243905

	421
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081244161

	490
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081244417

	362
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081245441

	150
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081245697

	9
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081245953

	421
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081246209

	646
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081246465

	150
	50.74
	EUR
	14:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081246721

	103
	50.74
	EUR
	14:02:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081249537

	100
	50.74
	EUR
	14:03:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081250561

	1758
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081256705

	421
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081256961

	362
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081257217

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081257473

	6
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081257729

	9
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081257985

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081258241

	268
	50.8
	EUR
	14:05:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081258497

	755
	50.8
	EUR
	14:06:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081259265

	1263
	50.78
	EUR
	14:07:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081260545

	651
	50.78
	EUR
	14:09:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081266689

	8
	50.78
	EUR
	14:09:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081267201

	816
	50.78
	EUR
	14:09:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081267713

	221
	50.78
	EUR
	14:11:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081273857

	803
	50.78
	EUR
	14:11:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081274113

	153
	50.78
	EUR
	14:11:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081276929

	221
	50.76
	EUR
	14:12:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081278209

	61
	50.8
	EUR
	14:22:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081305345

	166
	50.8
	EUR
	14:23:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081306881

	144
	50.8
	EUR
	14:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081307137

	537
	50.8
	EUR
	14:24:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081307905

	161
	50.8
	EUR
	14:24:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081308673

	782
	50.8
	EUR
	14:24:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081308929

	36
	50.8
	EUR
	14:24:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081310721

	1480
	50.8
	EUR
	14:25:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081314817

	179
	50.78
	EUR
	14:25:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081315585

	160
	50.78
	EUR
	14:26:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081315841

	132
	50.78
	EUR
	14:27:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081317633

	924
	50.78
	EUR
	14:27:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081317889

	413
	50.78
	EUR
	14:28:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081321217

	211
	50.78
	EUR
	14:28:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081321729

	119
	50.78
	EUR
	14:28:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081322241

	704
	50.78
	EUR
	14:28:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081322497

	1019
	50.78
	EUR
	14:29:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081324289

	251
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081327873

	51
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081328385

	646
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081328641

	321
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081328897

	60
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081329153

	727
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081330945

	453
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081331201

	504
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081333761

	55
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081334529

	248
	50.78
	EUR
	14:30:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081334785

	198
	50.8
	EUR
	14:34:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081377281

	132
	50.8
	EUR
	14:34:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081377537

	164
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081404673

	164
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081405953

	65
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081406209

	1275
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081406465

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081406721

	453
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081406977

	316
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081408513

	362
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081408769

	246
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081409025

	298
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081409281

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081409537

	9
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081409793

	9
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081410049

	335
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081410305

	32
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081410561

	362
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081410817

	316
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081411073

	1151
	50.8
	EUR
	14:38:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081412865

	527
	50.78
	EUR
	14:38:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081414145

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081416705

	36
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081416961

	840
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081417729

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081417985

	362
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081418241

	316
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081418497

	9
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081418753

	267
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081419009

	70
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081419265

	469
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081424897

	486
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081425153

	362
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081425665

	138
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081425921

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081426177

	626
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081426433

	316
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081426689

	91
	50.76
	EUR
	14:39:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081426945

	169
	50.74
	EUR
	14:39:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081428225

	38
	50.74
	EUR
	14:39:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081428481

	98
	50.74
	EUR
	14:39:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081428737

	110
	50.74
	EUR
	14:39:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081428993

	756
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081432321

	105
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081434881

	150
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081435137

	140
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081435393

	329
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081444865

	24
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081445121

	258
	50.72
	EUR
	14:40:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081445377

	593
	50.74
	EUR
	14:41:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081452289

	362
	50.74
	EUR
	14:41:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081452545

	94
	50.74
	EUR
	14:41:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081452801

	21
	50.72
	EUR
	14:41:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081455617

	766
	50.72
	EUR
	14:41:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081455873

	150
	50.72
	EUR
	14:41:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081456385

	32
	50.7
	EUR
	14:42:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081459457

	150
	50.72
	EUR
	14:42:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081462017

	778
	50.72
	EUR
	14:42:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081462273

	18
	50.72
	EUR
	14:42:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081462529

	159
	50.7
	EUR
	14:42:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081463041

	802
	50.7
	EUR
	14:43:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081463297

	156
	50.7
	EUR
	14:43:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081468673

	417
	50.72
	EUR
	14:43:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081471233

	493
	50.72
	EUR
	14:43:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081471489

	823
	50.72
	EUR
	14:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081472769

	110
	50.72
	EUR
	14:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081473025

	72
	50.76
	EUR
	14:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081481729

	758
	50.76
	EUR
	14:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081481985

	128
	50.76
	EUR
	14:45:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081482753

	147
	50.76
	EUR
	14:45:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081483009

	131
	50.74
	EUR
	14:45:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081483521

	375
	50.74
	EUR
	14:45:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081483777

	210
	50.74
	EUR
	14:45:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081484033

	117
	50.74
	EUR
	14:45:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081484289

	129
	50.74
	EUR
	14:45:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081484545

	109
	50.72
	EUR
	14:45:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081485569

	750
	50.72
	EUR
	14:45:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081485825

	1052
	50.72
	EUR
	14:46:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081490177

	89
	50.72
	EUR
	14:46:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081493249

	1448
	50.7
	EUR
	14:47:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081495297

	189
	50.72
	EUR
	14:48:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081505281

	123
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081507073

	208
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081507329

	149
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081507585

	183
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081507841

	5
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081508097

	147
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081508353

	58
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081508609

	113
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081508865

	256
	50.74
	EUR
	14:48:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081509889

	870
	50.76
	EUR
	14:48:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081510913

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081515521

	293
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081515777

	78
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081516289

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081516545

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081516801

	40
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081517057

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081517313

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081517569

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081517825

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081518081

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081518337

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081518593

	3
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081518849

	36
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081519105

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081519361

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081519617

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081519873

	40
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081520129

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081520385

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081520641

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081520897

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081521153

	13
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081521409

	26
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081521665

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081521921

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081522177

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081522433

	37
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081522689

	2
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081522945

	7
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081523201

	32
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081523457

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081523713

	40
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081523969

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	14:49:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081524225

	984
	50.78
	EUR
	14:49:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081524737

	38
	50.76
	EUR
	14:49:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081526529

	96
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081528321

	170
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081528577

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081528833

	77
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081529089

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081529345

	38
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081529601

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081529857

	2
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081530113

	36
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081530369

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081530625

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081530881

	38
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081531137

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081531393

	67
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081531649

	10
	50.78
	EUR
	14:50:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081531905

	946
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081533441

	362
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081534209

	8
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081534465

	433
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081534721

	362
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081534977

	316
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081535233

	9
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081535489

	204
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081535745

	56
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081539329

	46
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081539585

	177
	50.76
	EUR
	14:50:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081539841

	147
	50.76
	EUR
	14:51:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081540865

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	14:51:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081541121

	582
	50.76
	EUR
	14:51:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081541377

	150
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081547521

	316
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081547777

	55
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081548033

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:52:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081548801

	18
	50.78
	EUR
	14:52:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081549057

	5
	50.78
	EUR
	14:52:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081549313

	15
	50.78
	EUR
	14:52:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081549569

	39
	50.78
	EUR
	14:52:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081549825

	1575
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081550593

	362
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081551361

	316
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081551617

	342
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081551873

	796
	50.76
	EUR
	14:52:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081552129

	175
	50.76
	EUR
	14:53:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081555457

	155
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081558273

	104
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081558529

	375
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081558785

	111
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081559041

	9
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081559297

	3
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081559553

	354
	50.78
	EUR
	14:53:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081559809

	111
	50.8
	EUR
	14:55:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081597185

	1291
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081605633

	316
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081605889

	362
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081606145

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081606401

	140
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081606657

	6
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081606913

	277
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081607169

	363
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081607425

	316
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081607681

	362
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081607937

	96
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081608193

	71
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081608449

	72
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081608705

	71
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081608961

	36
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081609473

	36
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081609729

	47
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081609985

	24
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081610241

	71
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081610497

	177
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081614337

	730
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081614593

	310
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081614849

	168
	50.8
	EUR
	14:57:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081616641

	168
	50.8
	EUR
	14:58:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081617409

	168
	50.8
	EUR
	14:58:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081617665

	159
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081653249

	141
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081653505

	10
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081653761

	1314
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081654017

	1064
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081659137

	84
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081659649

	49
	50.8
	EUR
	15:02:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081659905

	88
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081662977

	790
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081663233

	319
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081663489

	144
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081664513

	134
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081664769

	49
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081665025

	49
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081666305

	49
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081666561

	34
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081666817

	15
	50.8
	EUR
	15:03:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081667073

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081698305

	657
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081698561

	519
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081698817

	589
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081699073

	316
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081699841

	44
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081700097

	85
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081701889

	43
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081702145

	22
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081702401

	20
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081702657

	144
	50.78
	EUR
	15:09:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081703169

	59
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081704193

	26
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081704449

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081704705

	173
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081704961

	163
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081705217

	275
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081705473

	476
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081706241

	402
	50.8
	EUR
	15:09:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081706497

	755
	50.78
	EUR
	15:09:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081707777

	128
	50.8
	EUR
	15:10:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081712385

	477
	50.8
	EUR
	15:10:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081712641

	711
	50.82
	EUR
	15:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081718529

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081718785

	556
	50.82
	EUR
	15:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081719041

	319
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081719809

	249
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081720065

	23
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081720833

	46
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081721089

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081722881

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:11:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081723137

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081723393

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081723649

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081723905

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081724161

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081724417

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081724673

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081724929

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081725185

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081725441

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081725697

	185
	50.82
	EUR
	15:12:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081725953

	58
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081728001

	13
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081728257

	57
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081728513

	42
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081728769

	27
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081729025

	3
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081729281

	67
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081729537

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:12:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081729793

	184
	50.82
	EUR
	15:12:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081730049

	1188
	50.82
	EUR
	15:12:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081731585

	52
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081734657

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081734913

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081735169

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081735425

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081735681

	107
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081739009

	67
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081739521

	23
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081739777

	46
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081740033

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081740289

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081740545

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081740801

	61
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081741057

	8
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081741313

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081741569

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081741825

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081742081

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081742337

	29
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081742593

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081742849

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081743105

	1
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081743361

	68
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081743617

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081743873

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081744129

	70
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081744385

	7
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081747201

	316
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081747457

	2
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081747713

	72
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081747969

	667
	50.84
	EUR
	15:13:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081748225

	181
	50.84
	EUR
	15:14:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081750529

	145
	50.84
	EUR
	15:15:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081750785

	105
	50.84
	EUR
	15:15:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081751297

	145
	50.84
	EUR
	15:15:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081752833

	119
	50.84
	EUR
	15:15:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081753857

	71
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081754369

	213
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081754625

	9
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081754881

	184
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081755137

	47
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081755393

	453
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081755649

	34
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081755905

	146
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081756161

	316
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081756417

	280
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081756673

	7
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081757441

	59
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081757697

	66
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081757953

	34
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081758209

	32
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081758465

	67
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081758721

	50
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081758977

	9
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081759233

	7
	50.86
	EUR
	15:15:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081759489

	200
	50.84
	EUR
	15:15:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081760001

	203
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081761281

	576
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081762049

	150
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081762305

	65
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081762561

	362
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081763073

	316
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081763329

	512
	50.84
	EUR
	15:16:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081763585

	149
	50.82
	EUR
	15:16:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081764609

	677
	50.82
	EUR
	15:16:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081765633

	126
	50.82
	EUR
	15:16:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081766401

	179
	50.82
	EUR
	15:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081772289

	132
	50.82
	EUR
	15:18:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081773313

	362
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081774337

	316
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081774593

	622
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081774849

	362
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081775105

	9
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081775361

	187
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081776897

	82
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081777153

	177
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081777409

	148
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081777665

	79
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081777921

	679
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081778177

	53
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081778433

	66
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081779201

	66
	50.82
	EUR
	15:19:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081779457

	1409
	50.82
	EUR
	15:20:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081781249

	640
	50.82
	EUR
	15:20:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081782785

	152
	50.82
	EUR
	15:20:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081783297

	44
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081786113

	57
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081786369

	1
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081788417

	5
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081788673

	2
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081788929

	26
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081789185

	147
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081789441

	202
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081789697

	271
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081789953

	875
	50.84
	EUR
	15:20:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081790209

	150
	50.86
	EUR
	15:21:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081796353

	803
	50.86
	EUR
	15:21:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081796609

	38
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081798913

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081799169

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081799425

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081799681

	4
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081799937

	52
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081800193

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081802241

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081802497

	7
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081802753

	50
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081803009

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081803265

	19
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081803777

	37
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081804033

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081804289

	74
	50.86
	EUR
	15:22:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081807105

	122
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081808897

	362
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081809153

	405
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081809409

	254
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081809921

	47
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081810433

	395
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081810689

	181
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081810945

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081811201

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081811457

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081811713

	15
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081811969

	42
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081812225

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081812481

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081812737

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081812993

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081813249

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081813505

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081813761

	14
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081814017

	43
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081814273

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081814529

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081816321

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081816577

	56
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081816833

	57
	50.86
	EUR
	15:23:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081817089

	245
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081820673

	5
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081822209

	147
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081822465

	65
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081822721

	587
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081822977

	7
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081823233

	67
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081823489

	1046
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081826049

	395
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081826561

	362
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081826817

	231
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081827073

	520
	50.86
	EUR
	15:24:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081827329

	155
	50.84
	EUR
	15:24:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081832961

	252
	50.86
	EUR
	15:25:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081836033

	573
	50.86
	EUR
	15:25:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081836289

	1
	50.86
	EUR
	15:25:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081836545

	100
	50.86
	EUR
	15:25:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081836801

	92
	50.86
	EUR
	15:25:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081837057

	839
	50.84
	EUR
	15:25:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081839361

	660
	50.84
	EUR
	15:25:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081840385

	121
	50.82
	EUR
	15:25:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081842177

	157
	50.82
	EUR
	15:25:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081843201

	459
	50.84
	EUR
	15:26:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081848577

	147
	50.84
	EUR
	15:26:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081848833

	349
	50.84
	EUR
	15:26:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081849089

	46
	50.84
	EUR
	15:26:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081849345

	874
	50.86
	EUR
	15:26:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081855233

	17
	50.84
	EUR
	15:27:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081863937

	161
	50.84
	EUR
	15:28:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081864193

	72
	50.84
	EUR
	15:29:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081865985

	145
	50.84
	EUR
	15:30:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081867777

	395
	50.86
	EUR
	15:30:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081871617

	839
	50.86
	EUR
	15:30:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081871873

	395
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081877761

	75
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081878017

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081878273

	90
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081878529

	9
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081878785

	177
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081879041

	408
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081879297

	224
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081881345

	150
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081881601

	858
	50.88
	EUR
	15:30:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081881857

	182
	50.86
	EUR
	15:30:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081883137

	98
	50.86
	EUR
	15:31:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081884417

	1160
	50.86
	EUR
	15:31:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081884673

	1655
	50.84
	EUR
	15:32:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081892353

	16
	50.8
	EUR
	15:34:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081897217

	108
	50.8
	EUR
	15:34:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081897473

	305
	50.8
	EUR
	15:34:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081897729

	148
	50.8
	EUR
	15:34:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081897985

	256
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081901313

	494
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081901569

	161
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081901825

	512
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081902081

	3
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081902337

	127
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081902593

	7
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081902849

	125
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081903105

	441
	50.82
	EUR
	15:34:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081903361

	127
	50.84
	EUR
	15:34:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081908225

	103
	50.84
	EUR
	15:34:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081908481

	69
	50.84
	EUR
	15:34:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081908737

	150
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081911297

	349
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081911553

	720
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081911809

	325
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081913089

	761
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081913345

	150
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081913601

	203
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081913857

	453
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081914113

	494
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081914369

	492
	50.86
	EUR
	15:34:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081914625

	813
	50.86
	EUR
	15:35:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081920513

	25
	50.86
	EUR
	15:35:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081921025

	486
	50.86
	EUR
	15:35:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081921281

	71
	50.88
	EUR
	15:36:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081925377

	27
	50.88
	EUR
	15:36:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081925633

	105
	50.86
	EUR
	15:37:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081932033

	30
	50.86
	EUR
	15:37:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081932289

	1129
	50.86
	EUR
	15:37:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081933057

	172
	50.84
	EUR
	15:37:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081934081

	106
	50.86
	EUR
	15:38:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081945601

	102
	50.86
	EUR
	15:38:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081945857

	1461
	50.86
	EUR
	15:39:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081947649

	240
	50.86
	EUR
	15:39:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081947905

	494
	50.84
	EUR
	15:39:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081951745

	147
	50.84
	EUR
	15:39:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081952001

	71
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081955073

	865
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081955841

	263
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081956097

	190
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081956353

	494
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081956609

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081956865

	882
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081957121

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081957377

	453
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081957633

	494
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081957889

	8
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081958145

	284
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081958401

	95
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081959169

	306
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081959425

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081959681

	666
	50.82
	EUR
	15:40:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081959937

	601
	50.8
	EUR
	15:40:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081960705

	167
	50.78
	EUR
	15:41:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081961729

	403
	50.82
	EUR
	15:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081968897

	489
	50.82
	EUR
	15:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081969153

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081969409

	198
	50.82
	EUR
	15:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081969665

	171
	50.8
	EUR
	15:43:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081973505

	150
	50.82
	EUR
	15:43:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081975809

	27
	50.82
	EUR
	15:43:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081976065

	1260
	50.82
	EUR
	15:43:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081976321

	2054
	50.8
	EUR
	15:43:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081976833

	164
	50.8
	EUR
	15:43:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081981953

	545
	50.8
	EUR
	15:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081982465

	150
	50.8
	EUR
	15:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081982721

	765
	50.8
	EUR
	15:44:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081983489

	130
	50.8
	EUR
	15:44:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081986049

	249
	50.8
	EUR
	15:44:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081986305

	1391
	50.78
	EUR
	15:45:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081992193

	168
	50.78
	EUR
	15:45:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081993985

	179
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081999105

	104
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081999361

	33
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081999617

	78
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309081999873

	527
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082000129

	393
	50.82
	EUR
	15:46:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082000385

	496
	50.78
	EUR
	15:46:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082003713

	141
	50.78
	EUR
	15:46:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082003969

	150
	50.78
	EUR
	15:46:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082004225

	1268
	50.76
	EUR
	15:47:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082005249

	531
	50.76
	EUR
	15:47:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082005761

	453
	50.76
	EUR
	15:47:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082006017

	494
	50.76
	EUR
	15:47:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082006273

	42
	50.76
	EUR
	15:47:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082006529

	66
	50.78
	EUR
	15:48:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082019841

	178
	50.76
	EUR
	15:48:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082020609

	142
	50.76
	EUR
	15:48:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082020865

	162
	50.76
	EUR
	15:49:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082021633

	122
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082023937

	43
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082024193

	64
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082024449

	43
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082024705

	22
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082024961

	64
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082025217

	65
	50.78
	EUR
	15:49:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082025473

	74
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082025985

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082026241

	16
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082026497

	26
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082026753

	5
	50.76
	EUR
	15:50:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082027777

	1
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082028289

	70
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082028545

	453
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082028801

	9
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082029057

	207
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082029313

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082030593

	42
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082037249

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082037761

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082039553

	7
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082041089

	14
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082041345

	21
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082041601

	19
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082041857

	22
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082042113

	42
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082043393

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082043649

	41
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082043905

	31
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082044161

	11
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082044417

	83
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082044673

	5
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082046465

	1
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082046721

	3
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082046977

	521
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082047233

	4
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082047489

	69
	50.78
	EUR
	15:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082047745

	59
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082050561

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082050817

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082051073

	3
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082051329

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082051585

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082051841

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082052097

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082052353

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082052609

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082052865

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082053121

	12
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082053377

	30
	50.8
	EUR
	15:50:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082053633

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082053889

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082054145

	3
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082054401

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082054657

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082054913

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082055169

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082055425

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082055681

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082055937

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082056193

	9
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082056449

	33
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082056705

	171
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082057729

	243
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082057985

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082061057

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082061313

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082061569

	2
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082061825

	39
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082062081

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082062337

	33
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082062593

	8
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082062849

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082063105

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082063361

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082063617

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082063873

	13
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082064129

	28
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082064385

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082064641

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082064897

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082065153

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082065409

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082065665

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082065921

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082066177

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082066433

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082066689

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082066945

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082067201

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082067457

	27
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082067713

	14
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082067969

	40
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082068225

	2
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082068481

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082068737

	12
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082068993

	30
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082069249

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082069505

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082069761

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082070017

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082070273

	42
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082070529

	41
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082070785

	1
	50.8
	EUR
	15:51:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082073857

	520
	50.8
	EUR
	15:52:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082074881

	1036
	50.8
	EUR
	15:52:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082075137

	121
	50.8
	EUR
	15:52:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082076673

	142
	50.8
	EUR
	15:52:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082076929

	189
	50.8
	EUR
	15:52:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082077185

	277
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082085377

	248
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082085633

	5
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082085889

	59
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082086145

	1
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082086401

	2
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082086657

	293
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082086913

	79
	50.82
	EUR
	15:54:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082087169

	696
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082090241

	6
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082090497

	59
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082090753

	75
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082091009

	818
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082091265

	15
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082092033

	247
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082092289

	899
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082093057

	572
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082093313

	478
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082094081

	218
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082094337

	18
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082094849

	32
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082095105

	51
	50.84
	EUR
	15:54:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082096129

	494
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082097153

	43
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082097409

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082097665

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082097921

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082098177

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082098433

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082098689

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082098945

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082099201

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082099457

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082099713

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082099969

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082100225

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082100481

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082100737

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082100993

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082101249

	65
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082101505

	13
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082101761

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082102017

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082102273

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082102529

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082102785

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082103041

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082103297

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082103553

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082103809

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082104065

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082104321

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082104577

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082104833

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082105089

	160
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082109697

	586
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082109953

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082110209

	14
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082110465

	25
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082110721

	175
	50.84
	EUR
	15:55:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082112001

	229
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082113025

	150
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082113281

	919
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082113537

	210
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082113793

	161
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082114049

	42
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082114305

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082114561

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082114817

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082115073

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082115329

	78
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082115585

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082115841

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082116097

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082116353

	40
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082116609

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082116865

	39
	50.84
	EUR
	15:56:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082117121

	1220
	50.82
	EUR
	15:57:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082118401

	115
	50.82
	EUR
	15:57:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082119169

	152
	50.82
	EUR
	15:57:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082119425

	152
	50.82
	EUR
	15:57:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082119681

	73
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082121217

	73
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082122497

	453
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082122753

	377
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082123009

	1206
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082123265

	453
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082123521

	480
	50.82
	EUR
	15:58:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082123777

	825
	50.84
	EUR
	15:59:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082126337

	570
	50.84
	EUR
	15:59:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082126593

	769
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082129665

	295
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082129921

	20
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082130945

	101
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082131201

	299
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082131457

	1016
	50.86
	EUR
	15:59:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082131713

	242
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082140929

	158
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082141185

	153
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082141441

	1277
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082141697

	76
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082142977

	46
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082143489

	254
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082144513

	641
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082144769

	996
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082145025

	54
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082145793

	48
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082146049

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082146305

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082146561

	48
	50.88
	EUR
	16:01:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082146817

	33
	50.88
	EUR
	16:02:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082152449

	35
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082153217

	228
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082153473

	30
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082153729

	189
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082153985

	150
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082154241

	1652
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082154497

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082155265

	494
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082155521

	550
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082156033

	310
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082156289

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082156545

	48
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082156801

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082157057

	1
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082157313

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082157569

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082157825

	47
	50.88
	EUR
	16:03:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082158081

	738
	50.86
	EUR
	16:03:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082158849

	191
	50.86
	EUR
	16:03:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082159105

	8
	50.86
	EUR
	16:04:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082160641

	702
	50.86
	EUR
	16:04:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082160897

	607
	50.86
	EUR
	16:04:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082161153

	371
	50.84
	EUR
	16:04:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082163201

	951
	50.84
	EUR
	16:04:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082163457

	83
	50.84
	EUR
	16:04:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082164225

	189
	50.84
	EUR
	16:04:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082165505

	1393
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082172929

	7
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082173185

	248
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082173441

	494
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082173697

	548
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082173953

	409
	50.86
	EUR
	16:06:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082174465

	493
	50.86
	EUR
	16:07:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082175745

	457
	50.86
	EUR
	16:07:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082176257

	991
	50.86
	EUR
	16:07:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082176513

	67
	50.86
	EUR
	16:07:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082179073

	774
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082182913

	1
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082183169

	3
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082183425

	419
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082183681

	190
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082183937

	211
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082184193

	119
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082184449

	224
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082184705

	893
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082184961

	362
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082185217

	99
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082185473

	193
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082185729

	307
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082188289

	855
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082189569

	150
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082189825

	117
	50.88
	EUR
	16:08:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082190593

	184
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082191361

	544
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082191617

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082191873

	128
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082192641

	113
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082193153

	718
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082193665

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082193921

	277
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082194177

	83
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082194689

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082194945

	600
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082195201

	150
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082195457

	441
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082195713

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:09:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082195969

	67
	50.86
	EUR
	16:09:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082197505

	108
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082202369

	3
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082202625

	282
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082202881

	48
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082203137

	52
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082203393

	57
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082203649

	766
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082203905

	1
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082204161

	495
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082204417

	494
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082204673

	362
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082204929

	453
	50.88
	EUR
	16:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082205185

	232
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082216705

	150
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082216961

	191
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082217217

	216
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082217473

	364
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082217729

	88
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082217985

	44
	50.92
	EUR
	16:11:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082218241

	220
	50.92
	EUR
	16:13:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202309082224641














